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2017 TriDent Invite - 1/6/2017 to 1/7/2017

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASKY-AK1 1:55.88

Fillerup, Sarah A 11 Prince, Megan 12

Goodson, Becca L 10 Bills, Bailey E 12

29.06 32.85 25.8128.16

ATIMP-UT2 1:56.77

Bobstock, Akalia FR Hanson, Kate FR

Oyler, Rachel FR Jacob, Annie JR

29.74 33.78 26.9126.34

ADHS-VA3 2:00.63

Pantelakis, Keonna 10 Nelson, Samari 11

Greer, Hailey SO Barnes, Alina 11

30.97 35.18 25.1129.37

AWASA-AK4 2:00.95

Whitby, Sydney Moulton, Maddy

O'Brien, Storie Johnson, Mia

32.05 32.32 26.7529.83

ADHHS-VA5 2:02.59

Hansen, Sarah McCoy, Abby

Schimbeck, Trinity McCoy, Molly

29.70 33.39 27.6631.84

BWASA-AK6 x2:04.15

Englebright, Aby Staples, Jane

Russel, Berklee Overton, McKay

31.57 34.29 28.0130.28

CWASA-AK7 x2:04.42

Durrans, Anna Manning, Lily

Fife, Corrine Christensen, Madi

31.57 34.37 27.2631.22

ASCHS-VA8 2:04.82

Burton, Noelle 10 Christensen, Nicole 10

Dansie, Stephanie 10 White, Sydney 11

30.89 37.15 28.1028.68

ABNTFL-AK9 2:05.46

Canann, Abigail JR Nydegger, Alissia JR

Braun, Bergen SO Foreman, Hannah L SO

32.31 37.02 22.4733.66

BSKY-AK10 x2:06.94

Hall, Jessica 11 Brooks, Emma C 11

Cocusse, Marion M 12 Motro, Nastassja L 10

31.83 35.94 28.2330.94

CSKY-AK11 x2:08.57

Fregoso, Maria G 11 Robbins, Kylee B 11

Slade, Liza 09 Dalton, Sarah L 10

34.06 36.08 28.7829.65

ACCHS-VA12 2:08.74

Osborn, Siena 10 Newbold, Siera 10

Brown, Abby 11 Bonzo, Aspen 11

32.78 36.57 26.3933.00

BTIMP-UT13 x2:08.94

Larsen, Ashley JR Coca, Gabriela SO

Jensen, Lauren SO Christensen, Kasandra SR

33.87 35.38 27.9231.77

BDHS-VA14 x2:09.12

Barnes, Miria 10 Hanks, Hana SO

Stevens, Lindsay 10 McBride, Ashlee 12

32.34 37.30 25.2034.28

DWASA-AK15 x2:10.53

Webb, Kayla Nix, Madi

Weilenmann, Katelyn Oakeson, Mikayla

32.94 36.67 28.2932.63

APROVO-AK16 2:10.82

Harvey, Jane 10 Hansen, Emma 10

McGinn, Sadie 09 Weeks, Sierra 09

33.20 38.31 28.5630.75

BSCHS-VA17 x2:11.73

Leon-Moreno, Sylvia 09 Foggin, Ryleigh 10

King, Hallie 09 Steel, Hallie 10

34.50 36.84 29.9530.44

BDHHS-VA18 x2:13.32

Powell, Anna Porter, Taylor

Larson, Isabel Prince, Abby

34.71 34.09 28.5036.02

BCCHS-VA19 x2:16.94

Dickison, Jenna 10 Strasmann, Abigail 09

Wankier, Hannah 09 Hendrix, Bailey 12

34.15 41.02 25.7436.03

APHS-AK20 2:17.65

Ford, Ciara JR Waters, Emily SR

Argyle, Tiana SR Evans, Kari SO

39.99 38.84 28.5130.31

BBNTFL-AK21 x2:18.15

Wood, Sarah JR Fossheim, Stine R SR

Griffiths, Avery L SR Stoddard, Sophia FR

35.50 36.49 29.2636.90

CCCHS-VA22 x2:20.73

Barclay, Erin 11 Miner, Savannah 09

Gillespie, Becca 12 Corry, Christiana 10

36.04 39.60 30.4034.69

AMILL-HI23 2:21.08

Christensen, Kamille 12 Despain, Sidney 12

Roper, Drew 10 Grose, Emmarie 10

34.98 42.98 33.0630.06

ACVHS-HS24 2:24.86

Anderson, Jordyn L Florence, Maia

Cram, Rebekah M Strand, Luckaia N

34.70 45.55 28.9935.62

CDHHS-VA25 x2:26.75

Mckone, Katelyn Thunell, Aliana

Maag, Makenna Weiland, Lindsay

34.53 44.22 34.2233.78

BPROVO-AK26 x2:30.74

McNamara, Alicia 11 Francis, Alyssa 11

Salazar, Kelly 11 Garcia, Melissa 11

35.92 40.40 34.4439.98

AHURR-VA27 2:33.93

Breiter, Dalhia FR Bohne, Aubri SO

Wixom, Lela SO Hawkins, Pepper SO

41.83 42.76 32.7736.57

DTIMP-UT28 x2:34.53

Fowles, Marianne SO Souriac, Netsai SO

Bear, Madison SO Christensen, Kerri FR

44.42 39.58 1:10.53

APVHS-VA29 2:38.67

Cabana, Sydney SO Smith, Eliza FR

Swinson, Erynn SO Topham, Kaylie FR

34.01 57.23 37.8629.57

BPHS-AK30 x2:41.60

Waters, Elizabeth SO Sutton, Alyssa SR

Mittelman, Madi JR Warren, Hope SO

39.96 49.44 37.7934.41

BPVHS-VA31 x3:29.13

Scott, Gwendolyn FR Johnson, Misty FR

Riley, Darby SR Fisher, Hailey FR

1:01.24 1:00.97 33.3953.53

DSKY-AK--- DQ

Bowen, Blair B 10 Tran, Julie 09

Jones, Ashley H 12 Dirks, Lauren C 10

36.51 37.09 29.9034.05

CTIMP-UT--- DQ

Bybee, Tana JR Rawlings, Caryn JR

Adams, Cecilia SR Coca, Christina SO

37.70 37.00 29.5738.95

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASKY-AK1 1:44.31

Cook, Eli E 11 Miller, Isaac A 11

Zini, Alex 12 Colarusso, Kade T 10

26.87 29.29 22.7425.41

BSKY-AK2 x1:45.72

Lavey, Matt A 10 Gardner, Tyler J 10

Springmeyer, Henry L 10 Seeley, Joshua D 12

27.51 29.02 24.0325.16

ACCHS-VA3 1:47.33

Brown, Carson 10 Dotson, Garrett 11

Kjar, Jedd 12 Brown, Calvin 12

28.42 29.42 23.1426.35

AWASA-AK4 1:47.37

Martin, Josh Schultz, Gabe

Giese, Calvin Mickelson, Jaden

28.53 30.53 23.2525.06

ATIMP-UT5 1:47.93

Hansen, Jackson JR Robinson, Cameron SO

Peek, Alex JR Colette, Ben SO

28.46 30.61 24.2624.60

ADHHS-VA6 1:50.75

Larson, Trevor Wawrzyniak, Keegan

Crawford, Gavin Plumb, Payton

28.24 30.24 24.5227.75

CSKY-AK7 x1:52.44

Tippetts, Chase C 12 Burk, Danyon T 10

Dunham, Zane 11 Lavey, Sam A 11

30.30 30.95 23.9027.29

ACVHS-HS8 1:53.74

Edwards, Johnathan L Christiansen, Austin C

Armijo, Daniel J Eastman, Cayden P

29.82 33.14 23.4927.29

AHURR-VA9 1:54.08

Steele, Daken FR Kochel, Ethan FR

Bunn, Ryan SO Miller, Kyle JR

30.96 32.03 26.1524.94
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CWASA-AK10 x1:55.76

Van Wagenen, Stephen Riddle, Lander

Paulson, Sam Ball, Brendan

30.11 31.79 24.9828.88

BWASA-AK11 x1:56.00

Stead, Matthew Rigby, Grant

Malan, Corbin Duncan, Ethan

29.55 32.93 25.2528.27

ASCHS-VA12 1:56.64

Barrington, Ike 12 Anderson, Vaughn 11

Sadler, Sterling 12 Dansie, AJ 12

31.56 33.12 25.7226.24

ADHS-VA13 1:57.20

Allen, Kage 09 Steffan, David 10

Stevens, Porter 12 Mayoros, Lane 09

29.56 33.33 26.7127.60

BCCHS-VA14 x1:57.41

Twitchell, Chandler 10 Dotson, Rueben 09

Brinkerhoff, Eric 12 Tufte, Ben 12

30.32 33.90 25.4327.76

DSKY-AK15 x1:58.39

Van Hook, Collin J 10 Warton, Alex 11

Tippins, Noah N 11 Barker, Xave 10

30.33 35.18 24.4428.44

AMILL-HI16 1:58.96

Johnson, Brayden 10 Despain, Nathan 09

Grose, Jayden 12 Higgs, Kaeden 09

32.47 33.52 27.9025.07

BTIMP-UT17 x1:59.52

Zundel, Jacob SR Matsu, Gavin SO

Thorstenson, Thor SO Robison, Reid SO

31.37 33.33 27.7227.10

BCVHS-HS18 x2:00.90

Dix, Cameron Rau, Mark N

Bradshaw, Sterling R Hansen, Drew S

32.08 32.43 25.4830.91

ABNTFL-AK19 2:01.29

Wheeler, Jake JR Wall, Chase JR

Watson, Marshall JR Clifford, Liam L SR

31.30 33.50 27.0329.46

DWASA-AK20 x2:01.34

Davis, McCall Berkley, Kael

Andersen, Caleb Cliften, Brigham

31.45 33.75 27.0629.08

APHS-AK21 2:05.45

Oyler, Hayden SR Pitcher, Travis SO

Presson, Tre SR Marsh, Landon SR

33.35 35.10 25.9231.08

BDHHS-VA22 x2:06.14

Prothero, Brett Carroll, Kyson

Esplin, Hunter Kolu, Eli

34.43 36.72 25.8729.12

APROVO-AK23 2:06.43

Clark, Tyler 11 White, Tyson 10

Lee, Aaron 09 McFarland, Will 11

31.04 36.64 25.7333.02

APVHS-VA24 2:06.97

Scott, Skylar SO Butterfield, Caden SR

Beckstrand, Josh JR Lorentzen, Tui SR

35.21 33.51 27.4330.82

CTIMP-UT25 x2:08.47

Streeter, Jacob JR Johnson, Dane FR

Adams, Peter SO Case, Mikey JR

38.02 35.15 27.0628.24

CCCHS-VA26 x2:10.97

Wilson, Ryan 09 Quarnberg, Trejan 10

Gray, David 10 Moses, Alan 10

35.56 35.47 26.0733.87

BPROVO-AK27 x2:12.63

Johnson, Donith 12 Rash, Adam 10

Hinde, Bryton 10 Stallard, Josh 11

36.26 37.92 26.8531.60

BDHS-VA28 x2:14.30

Mackey, Jett 10 Wiser, Luke 09

Gardner, Nate Bailey, Keegan

35.39 39.71 29.3529.85

BBNTFL-AK29 x2:17.10

Firth, Harrison JR Gordon, Jacob T SR

McMillan, Carter SO Tingey, Dallin C JR

39.36 37.91 27.7732.06

DTIMP-UT30 x2:17.18

Craig, Aaron SO Tanner, Simon FR

Partridge, Nathan FR Lund, Jace JR

37.32 41.78 27.2230.86

ADELTA-HI31 2:21.55

Bliss, Joseph 09 Fife, Smalls 10

Sanders, Spencer 09 Henderson, Cale 09

41.69 32.25 29.5738.04

BPHS-AK32 x2:23.40

Bulkley, Brock M JR Bennett, Logan SO

Roundy, Brevin SR Blazzard, John SO

39.53 37.86 30.0036.01

BMILL-HI--- DQ

Spendlove, Garrett 09 Atkinson, Bodee 09

Fox, Carson 11 Dearden, Adam 09

40.79 38.70 20.9736.73

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-AKKieffer, Claire1 2:02.94

27.65 30.28 32.9032.11

SKY-AK 11Fillerup, Sarah A2 2:05.88

29.05 32.00 32.1532.68

SKY-AK 12Gray, Cosette3 2:05.99

29.86 32.41 31.3032.42

DHHS-VAHansen, Sarah4 2:06.37

29.87 31.89 31.9632.65

SCHS-VA 10Christensen, Nicole5 2:07.04

29.50 32.05 32.6032.89

DHHS-VASchimbeck, Trinity6 2:07.96

29.76 32.60 32.7432.86

BNTFL-AK SOForeman, Hannah L7 2:10.48

31.27 33.60 32.1533.46

WASA-AKSorenson, BrookLin8 2:11.92

31.62 33.23 33.4233.65

DHHS-VAMcCoy, Molly9 2:13.95

31.13 33.84 34.7734.21

PROVO-AK 10Harvey, Jane10 2:14.37

30.50 33.55 35.1635.16

SKY-AK 12Schmidtke, Elsa L11 2:14.38

31.45 34.21 34.0434.68

DHS-VA 10Pantelakis, Keonna12 2:15.29

30.67 33.60 35.5635.46

WASA-AKChristensen, Madi13 2:16.35

31.59 35.69 33.6935.38

WASA-AKWeilenmann, Katelyn14 2:16.56

32.47 35.25 34.0934.75

SKY-AK 12Pugsley, Meg J15 2:16.60

31.61 34.47 35.4235.10

BNTFL-AK FRStoddard, Sophia16 2:17.93

31.63 34.75 35.6335.92

SCHS-VA 10Burton, Noelle17 2:19.76

31.85 36.08 35.5236.31

CCHS-VA 12Hendrix, Bailey18 2:20.12

31.81 35.87 35.6436.80

SCHS-VA 10Foggin, Ryleigh19 2:20.31

32.78 35.45 35.8536.23

SKY-AK 09Halbersleben, Naomi20 x2:20.66

32.41 35.23 36.6336.39

DHS-VA 12McBride, Ashlee21 2:21.08

32.95 37.18 33.5337.42

SKY-AK 10Shelton, Kristie A22 x2:21.16

33.56 35.97 36.0835.55

WASA-AKOakeson, Mikayla23 x2:21.79

31.82 35.42 36.9737.58

DHHS-VAHook, Serra*24 2:21.83

33.21 35.99 35.7836.85

CVHS-HSAnderson, Jordyn L*24 2:21.83

33.79 36.77 34.8536.42

TIMP-UT SOCrowther, Katie26 2:22.93

31.10 35.29 38.7937.75

SKY-AK 11Weight, Addy A27 x2:23.97

33.01 36.83 36.7937.34

CCHS-VA 11Brown, Abby28 2:25.27

33.49 37.04 36.8737.87

PROVO-AK 12Johnson, Sydney29 2:25.28

33.33 36.38 37.8437.73

WASA-AKMcKee, Lacey30 x2:26.63

33.37 36.17 39.2637.83

DHHS-VAHall, Riane31 x2:27.69

33.59 37.38 36.7240.00

TIMP-UT SOCoca, Christina32 2:29.44

34.11 37.97 37.3839.98

BNTFL-AK JRGee, McKinsey33 2:31.82

35.11 38.38 38.0440.29

CCHS-VA 09Wankier, Hannah34 2:32.21

34.69 37.99 38.7340.80

SCHS-VA 10Steel, Hallie35 2:33.98

33.69 38.42 40.6141.26

TIMP-UT SRAdams, Cecilia36 2:34.56

34.69 39.24 39.4541.18

PHS-AK SRWaters, Emily37 2:34.89

34.47 38.73 40.0841.61
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DHS-VA 12Hunt, Scotlyn38 2:38.96

36.56 40.36 40.5841.46

CCHS-VA 10Whittaker, Camille39 2:39.12

34.89 40.04 41.8042.39

HURR-VA SOWixom, Lela40 2:41.48

36.27 41.39 40.3043.52

CCHS-VA 09Riesmeyer, Nicole41 x2:43.05

37.23 41.63 40.2343.96

CCHS-VA 10Newbold, Sierra42 x2:44.29

37.16 43.34 39.9343.86

CVHS-HSGifford, Kerri43 2:44.32

36.52 41.63 41.9944.18

BNTFL-AK JRClarke, Adaline44 2:44.93

37.49 41.91 42.3943.14

DELTA-HI 12Plumb, Hanna45 2:44.94

35.84 41.23 43.8244.05

TIMP-UT SOBear, Madison46 2:49.42

38.43 42.64 42.7445.61

MILL-HI 10Grose, Emmarie47 2:57.42

41.75 45.07 44.0446.56

HURR-VA FRBreiter, Dalhia48 2:58.47

40.24 46.99 42.9048.34

MILL-HI 09Uffens, Kylie49 3:00.36

39.97 45.60 45.7449.05

PROVO-AK 10Palmeno, Michelle50 3:03.04

37.36 43.58 52.1050.00

PVHS-VA SRRiley, Darby51 3:03.84

42.12 47.19 46.5947.94

DHS-VA 11Milligan, Erinn52 3:05.19

39.30 46.36 48.7650.77

CVHS-HSDix, Kenady C53 3:08.84

43.58 49.54 44.9850.74

CVHS-HSOstler, Alora M54 3:09.97

43.30 48.77 46.3851.52

DELTA-HI 09Mitchell, Jamie55 3:11.08

39.66 50.66 47.3853.38

MILL-HI 11Uffens, Brytnee56 3:28.38

42.04 49.88 56.5659.90

PVHS-VA FRJohnson, Misty57 3:40.17

47.74 58.33 55.4058.70

PVHS-VA SOSchimbeck, Brooke58 3:48.20

44.75 54.06 59.271:10.12

CCHS-VA 10Osborn, Siena--- DQ

31.81 35.06 36.9235.83

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT SRHarrison, Brigham1 1:48.36

24.71 27.58 28.1427.93

SKY-AK 12Gardner, Parker D2 1:49.51

25.26 27.85 27.8028.60

DHS-VA 12Hathaway, Tucker3 1:54.80

26.49 28.95 29.3630.00

TIMP-UT JRHansen, Jackson4 1:54.96

26.41 29.25 29.2030.10

WASA-AKPatterson, Braden5 1:55.95

26.10 28.79 30.3830.68

SKY-AK 11Cook, Eli E6 1:56.17

25.97 29.81 29.5030.89

DHHS-VALarson, Trevor7 1:56.86

27.07 28.70 30.5130.58

SKY-AK 11Mallender, Zach C*8 1:58.20

27.39 29.32 30.8330.66

PROVO-AK 12Harrison, Benjamin*8 1:58.20

26.98 29.25 30.9131.06

SKY-AK 11Dunham, Zane10 1:58.80

26.67 29.62 31.3031.21

TIMP-UT SOThorstenson, Thor11 1:59.16

27.52 30.25 30.0431.35

SCHS-VA 12Dansie, AJ12 1:59.56

27.64 29.96 30.4731.49

SKY-AK 10Gardner, Tyler J13 x2:00.63

26.95 29.89 32.0831.71

SKY-AK 12Volker, Adam14 x2:00.75

27.98 30.61 31.2930.87

DHS-VA 12Grossman, Garrett15 2:01.02

27.46 31.27 30.1932.10

CCHS-VA 10Brown, Carson16 2:01.04

28.23 31.42 29.0232.37

CCHS-VA 10Kjar, Wyatt17 2:03.19

27.04 30.86 31.9833.31

SKY-AK 12Tippetts, Chase C18 x2:03.73

28.05 31.31 32.1232.25

WASA-AKStead, Matthew19 2:04.49

28.65 31.50 31.7032.64

CCHS-VA 12Kjar, Jedd20 2:05.25

27.52 31.41 32.9333.39

DHS-VA 10Rettie, Christian21 2:05.69

27.79 31.09 33.1333.68

DHS-VA 12Stevens, Porter22 2:05.80

28.80 32.26 31.8732.87

WASA-AKMoore, Rhys23 2:05.84

29.11 32.14 31.0033.59

SKY-AK 10Boyack, Brigham24 x2:06.08

28.78 32.03 33.3431.93

CVHS-HSHansen, Drew S25 2:06.72

28.44 32.21 32.7433.33

WASA-AKWolfert, Bridger26 2:07.57

29.18 33.37 31.6433.38

CCHS-VA 12Tufte, Ben27 2:07.73

28.14 33.10 32.6933.80

HURR-VA JRGatlin, Wyatt28 2:07.77

29.18 32.53 32.3933.67

CVHS-HSEdwards, Johnathan L29 2:09.09

29.84 33.05 32.3033.90

PROVO-AK 11McFarland, Will30 2:09.85

28.55 33.12 33.7734.41

DHHS-VAProthero, Brett31 2:11.66

29.81 33.71 33.1534.99

WASA-AKCliften, Brigham32 x2:11.84

29.08 32.83 35.2734.66

DHHS-VAHaws, Alex33 2:11.94

30.80 33.17 33.9634.01

PVHS-VA JRBeckstrand, Josh34 2:12.42

29.96 32.60 34.8635.00

MILL-HI 10Johnson, Brayden35 2:14.82

31.07 33.88 34.3335.54

DHHS-VAWawrzyniak, Mackay36 2:16.00

31.45 34.52 33.7536.28

SCHS-VA 11Wambach, Cordell37 2:16.01

31.29 36.03 33.0635.63

DELTA-HI 09Garrison, Tyler38 2:16.02

29.99 33.96 35.5436.53

PROVO-AK 11Stallard, Josh39 2:16.82

28.94 34.00 36.2937.59

PHS-AK SRMarsh, Landon40 2:16.86

29.72 34.17 35.5337.44

CVHS-HSBradshaw, Sterling R41 2:17.79

33.60 35.27 33.7035.22

DELTA-HI 09Anderson, Brennan42 2:19.10

30.02 35.04 36.7337.31

PROVO-AK 09Lee, Aaron43 2:21.82

31.72 36.97 36.8636.27

TIMP-UT SOArmond, Henry44 2:21.84

31.50 36.43 34.7439.17

DHS-VA 10Mackey, Jett45 x2:23.20

29.94 34.79 39.5838.89

PHS-AK SOLiechty, Brayden46 2:24.00

30.86 1:53.14

CVHS-HSBittmenn, Zach T47 2:24.91

34.00 37.18 34.8838.85

CCHS-VA 09Wilson, Ryan48 x2:25.31

31.88 37.74 36.2839.41

WASA-AKLarson, Tyler49 x2:25.67

31.73 36.23 39.0638.65

BNTFL-AK JRWojnar, David50 2:26.27

33.15 36.89 37.6538.58

DHHS-VAPickett, Bradley51 x2:27.01

30.82 36.05 41.1838.96

PHS-AK SRPresson, Tre52 2:27.81

32.71 37.20 38.7839.12

TIMP-UT FRJohnson, Dane53 x2:29.12

32.31 1:56.81

CVHS-HSWinn, Jared C54 x2:31.97

33.50 38.24 39.1541.08

DELTA-HI 09Hintze, Hunter55 2:32.01

33.80 38.69 37.8841.64

CCHS-VA 10Hyde, David56 x2:32.17

32.97 39.48 37.4142.31

WASA-AKDahl, Alex57 x2:32.47

34.13 38.26 38.2941.79

MILL-HI 09Dearden, Kaleb58 2:33.32

34.97 38.89 38.7840.68

PROVO-AK 09Johnson, Drew59 x2:33.49

39.33 45.21 20.9048.05

DHHS-VADunham, Lucas60 x2:38.67

33.78 38.55 43.9642.38

MILL-HI 09Spendlove, Garrett61 2:39.82

34.21 39.29 44.1342.19

PROVO-AK 10Hinde, Bryton62 x2:40.98

33.99 42.45 39.1545.39
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TIMP-UT FRStallard, Justin63 x2:41.64

35.43 42.06 40.3943.76

TIMP-UT JRLewis, Adam64 x2:42.68

32.02 39.53 46.6544.48

PROVO-AK 11Norman, Daniel65 x2:49.94

37.41 41.81 45.3245.40

MILL-HI 09Dearden, Adam66 3:03.68

40.31 48.73 45.5549.09

TIMP-UT SOHeaton, Russell67 x3:15.91

41.68 49.56 51.9452.73

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT FRBobstock, Akalia1 2:16.78

29.15 33.90 32.2241.51

SCHS-VA 10Dansie, Stephanie2 2:19.96

30.22 34.99 31.9042.85

BNTFL-AK SOBraun, Bergen3 2:20.01

30.18 37.79 32.7939.25

WASA-AKMoulton, Maddy4 2:20.84

31.26 35.43 33.3340.82

TIMP-UT SOCoca, Gabriela5 2:25.30

30.40 37.76 34.8142.33

DHS-VA SOGreer, Hailey6 2:26.19

31.10 36.49 34.4044.20

SKY-AK 11Creveling, Suzi7 2:27.42

32.22 38.09 34.4142.70

DHS-VA 11Nelson, Samari8 2:29.72

31.33 40.13 33.8144.45

SCHS-VA 09King, Hallie9 2:30.07

32.08 38.48 34.4745.04

WASA-AKDurrans, Anna10 2:32.16

33.43 37.65 33.8447.24

SCHS-VA 09Leon-Moreno, Sylvia11 2:33.45

33.97 37.84 33.9347.71

BNTFL-AK JRWood, Sarah12 2:33.77

32.73 38.01 36.8146.22

SKY-AK 11Robbins, Kylee B13 2:34.39

35.01 38.95 35.0445.39

WASA-AKStaples, Jane14 2:34.85

34.30 41.44 36.9942.12

SKY-AK 12Prince, Megan15 2:36.96

33.42 43.21 39.0141.32

DHS-VA 10Barnes, Miria16 2:37.54

34.22 39.32 36.4547.55

BNTFL-AK JRCanann, Abigail17 2:38.32

35.53 38.68 36.1247.99

DHHS-VAPowell, Anna18 2:39.42

33.88 40.39 35.8849.27

WASA-AKEnglebright, Aby19 2:39.53

34.22 38.62 39.0947.60

WASA-AKDavis, Anne20 x2:41.02

34.50 39.86 38.6248.04

PROVO-AK 10Hansen, Emma21 2:42.14

36.79 41.87 39.1044.38

DHS-VA 10Stevens, Lindsay22 2:43.13

34.73 41.81 37.3049.29

CCHS-VA 10Dickison, Jenna23 2:48.75

36.82 40.12 38.8452.97

CCHS-VA 09Miner, Savannah24 2:49.72

37.35 45.55 38.0048.82

WASA-AKTayler, Anna25 x2:50.96

37.69 46.17 40.9046.20

PHS-AK JRMittelman, Madi26 2:52.81

34.95 43.81 42.2551.80

CCHS-VA 09Strasmann, Abigail27 2:55.16

38.79 46.67 39.5950.11

DHS-VA 11Johnson, Sierra28 x2:55.44

36.28 44.11 40.5254.53

DHHS-VALarson, Isabel29 2:56.09

38.62 46.47 38.3752.63

TIMP-UT JRRawlings, Caryn30 2:56.61

41.15 46.32 40.2448.90

DHS-VA SOHanks, Hana31 x2:56.73

37.61 46.25 42.6150.26

TIMP-UT JRScheiss, Ally32 2:56.80

39.56 46.02 37.8053.42

PVHS-VA FRRammell, Anna33 2:56.81

39.24 46.70 40.1550.72

CCHS-VA 11Barclay, Erin34 2:59.05

42.29 42.89 39.4954.38

PHS-AK JRFord, Ciara35 3:04.46

40.71 47.19 44.7851.78

CCHS-VA 10Lewis, Makenna36 x3:08.75

36.10 46.29 46.071:00.29

CCHS-VA 12Gillespie, Becca37 x3:10.11

37.73 48.95 43.061:00.37

DHHS-VAWall, Kamryn38 3:15.09

45.10 47.94 42.0959.96

HURR-VA SOJenkins, Kyliann39 3:36.65

50.49 56.25 50.1859.73

DHS-VA 10Lea, Cassidy40 x3:52.87

53.13 58.11 49.551:12.08

BNTFL-AK SOMiller, Kendall41 3:55.69

50.06 1:02.62 55.521:07.49

DHS-VA 09Tobler, Kelli--- DQ

44.04 42.90

DHS-VA 10Jenkins, Emily--- DQ

44.84 54.02 1:39.20

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 11Miller, Isaac A1 2:05.68

27.80 33.29 29.1735.42

TIMP-UT JRPeek, Alex2 2:07.13

26.91 32.79 29.2738.16

SKY-AK 11Tward, Alexander3 2:08.62

27.31 33.02 30.3637.93

CCHS-VA 11Dotson, Garrett4 2:09.33

27.80 34.82 30.7535.96

DHHS-VAPlumb, Payton5 2:13.85

30.13 32.83 30.7340.16

WASA-AKRigby, Grant6 2:14.95

29.14 35.99 32.5237.30

DHHS-VACrawford, Gavin7 2:15.17

29.48 34.14 30.7740.78

WASA-AKSchultz, Gabe8 2:16.06

28.74 34.67 33.0739.58

SKY-AK 12Turchenko, Mikhail9 2:19.77

30.33 35.94 31.9441.56

SKY-AK 10Burk, Danyon T10 2:21.16

31.19 37.47 32.1540.35

PHS-AK FRKunz, Case11 2:21.81

29.74 38.59 32.3541.13

WASA-AKPaulson, Sam12 2:22.45

30.85 36.44 32.9042.26

TIMP-UT SOAdams, Peter13 2:27.24

28.87 36.80 34.7546.82

SKY-AK 09Pugsley, Truman B14 x2:28.88

34.78 38.99 33.0242.09

WASA-AKMartin, Josh15 2:29.02

31.84 36.57 33.7446.87

CVHS-HSEastman, Cayden P16 2:29.72

30.73 33.87 36.3848.74

CCHS-VA 12Brinkerhoff, Eric17 2:31.61

31.25 40.09 33.2547.02

MILL-HI 09Despain, Nathan18 2:34.29

34.9643.28

CCHS-VA 09Dotson, Rueben19 2:37.10

33.68 43.02 34.9545.45

TIMP-UT SOMatsu, Gavin20 2:37.35

32.52 41.53 36.5646.74

DELTA-HI 10Terry, Teagan21 2:39.18

34.18 40.24 36.2948.47

HURR-VA SOTaylor, Chris22 2:43.85

33.36 43.10 37.3450.05

TIMP-UT SOCraig, Aaron23 2:45.11

33.17 42.85 40.5948.50

PROVO-AK 12Rife, Tanner24 2:48.51

35.71 40.25 40.4052.15

TIMP-UT SOParker, Tate25 x2:48.62

34.00 43.33 36.1655.13

DELTA-HI 09Henderson, Cale26 2:56.64

37.53 46.07 40.7952.25

DELTA-HI 09Sanders, Spencer27 2:59.87

38.70 45.34 40.7555.08

PROVO-AK 10Rash, Adam28 3:00.35

41.17 47.99 39.4951.70

WASA-AKWilson, Tanner29 x3:00.45

40.48 45.65 40.3254.00

PROVO-AK 09Johnson, Tayson30 3:02.57

39.61 46.55 41.6954.72

MILL-HI 11Fox, Carson31 3:08.00

37.83 50.29 47.7152.17

DELTA-HI 09Bliss, Joseph32 3:13.33

43.23 46.45

TIMP-UT FRTanner, Simon33 x3:14.63

48.66 50.55 43.2852.14

CVHS-HSMerrell, Porter G--- DQ

35.14 40.77 38.7052.51
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WASA-AKEdwards, Easton--- DQ

33.62 38.97 34.8043.85

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CCHS-VA 12Gross, Kristen1 25.47

SKY-AK 11Griffin, Aleah J2 25.95

MILL-HI 10Roper, Drew3 26.32

TIMP-UT FRHanson, Kate4 26.81

SKY-AK 12Bills, Bailey E5 26.82

TIMP-UT JRJacob, Annie6 27.26

WASA-AKJohnson, Mia7 27.38

BEAV-AKMcMaster, Rachel A8 27.51

WASA-AKO'Brien, Storie9 27.52

TIMP-UT JRDamron, Maya10 27.67

TIMP-UT SRChristensen, Kasandra11 27.68

WASA-AKLay, Addison*12 27.90

SKY-AK 11Hall, Jessica*12 27.90

WASA-AKRussel, Berklee14 28.08

WASA-AKOverton, McKay15 x28.39

WASA-AKKieffer, Catherine16 x28.40

SKY-AK 10Motro, Nastassja L17 28.41

WASA-AKManning, Lily18 x28.57

PHS-AK SOEvans, Kari*19 28.61

WASA-AKHafen, Denali*19 x28.61

SCHS-VA 11White, Sydney21 28.63

SKY-AK 11Brooks, Emma C22 x28.71

CVHS-HSStrand, Luckaia N23 28.81

SKY-AK 10Dalton, Sarah L24 x28.82

DHS-VA 12Holt, Sage25 28.90

SKY-AK 09Safonova, Anna26 x29.12

BNTFL-AK JRFraser, Nikky L27 29.28

TIMP-UT SRStallard, Andrea28 x29.29

BNTFL-AK SRRogers, Amy N29 29.45

TIMP-UT SOSouriac, Netsai30 x29.58

SKY-AK 10Dirks, Lauren C*31 x29.67

SKY-AK 10Kitchens, Meg A*31 x29.67

SKY-AK 10Hackett, Brittney A33 x29.68

WASA-AKWorld, Alexis34 x29.92

CCHS-VA 10Dickison, Jenna35 29.96

DHS-VA 11Mayoros, Alix36 30.13

SKY-AK 12Jones, Ashley H37 x30.14

CCHS-VA 11Barnes, Thalese38 30.28

DHHS-VAMckone, Katelyn39 30.34

WASA-AKRasband, Emily40 x30.35

WASA-AKGordon, Gracie41 x30.37

TIMP-UT JRBybee, Tana42 x30.53

SKY-AK 09Prince, Rachel43 x30.54

WASA-AKRichter, Madi44 x30.70

PROVO-AK 11McNamara, Alicia45 30.78

SKY-AK 10Young, Megan E46 x30.79

SKY-AK 10Zinger, Nicole47 x30.84

SKY-AK 12Siu, Gabi48 x30.91

CCHS-VA 12Twitchell, Ashlynn49 31.22

SKY-AK 10Bowen, Blair B50 x31.24

TIMP-UT FRWidefeldt, Katherine51 x31.30

MILL-HI 12Christensen, Kamille52 31.39

SKY-AK 11Aversa, Tawana C53 x31.45

PHS-AK SOMikesell, Artie54 31.51

CCHS-VA 09Westwood, Felicity55 x31.54

CCHS-VA 10Corry, Christiana56 x31.55

DHS-VA SOHanks, Hana57 31.56

SKY-AK 09Tran, Julie58 x31.61

CCHS-VA 11Baker, Abbi59 x31.76

SCHS-VA 10Schmutz, Pyper60 31.87

WASA-AKHenderson, Cassie61 x32.07

CVHS-HSFlorence, Maia62 32.10

SKY-AK 09Harding, Eve63 x32.12

SKY-AK 12McFadden, Clare64 x32.13

WASA-AKBerkley, Kenna65 x32.28

WASA-AKAilshie, Lauren66 x32.37

WASA-AKAshurst, Winter67 x32.39

PROVO-AK 11Francis, Alyssa68 32.40

WASA-AKPrince, Jordan69 x32.46

TIMP-UTChristianson, Maggie70 x32.56

TIMP-UT FRChristensen, Kerri71 x32.58

WASA-AKGiese, Olivia72 x32.66

WASA-AKRichter, Sydney73 x32.78

PROVO-AK 11Salazar, Kelly74 32.79

SKY-AK 10McConkie, Ava S75 x32.80

SKY-AK 11DeBry, Ashley L76 x32.97

CCHS-VA 09Webb, Ruthie77 x33.06

CVHS-HSGifford, Kerri78 33.09

DHHS-VAPeterson, Caleigh79 33.13

BNTFL-AK JRClarke, Adaline80 33.14

HURR-VA SOHawkins, Pepper81 33.38

DHS-VA 09Ruesch, Hanna82 33.61

CCHS-VA 12Bachman, Kara*83 x33.67

SKY-AK 11Sorensen, Grace*83 x33.67

CVHS-HSCapps, Sarah R85 33.69

PVHS-VA FRFisher, Hailey*86 33.87

DHHS-VAHewett, Ella*86 33.87

WASA-AKDavis, Brooke88 x34.09

MILL-HI 12Despain, Sidney89 34.30

TIMP-UT SOFowles, Marianne90 x34.31

WASA-AKJarvis, Lily91 x34.34

DHHS-VAWeiland, Lindsay92 34.37

BNTFL-AK JRPederson, Caitlyn93 34.45

DHS-VAHarris, Brynn94 x34.57

WASA-AKSorensen, Madyson95 x34.68

SCHS-VAHatch, Taylor96 34.92

CVHS-HSBurton, Chelsi J97 x34.93

HURR-VA FRBreiter, Dalhia98 34.96

PROVO-AK 10Mills, Emily99 35.28

PROVO-AK 10Edwards, Grace100 x35.60

WASA-AKHaroldsen, Sarah101 x35.61

BNTFL-AK SOKnowlton, Sara102 x35.74

DHHS-VAMaag, Makenna103 x36.10

WASA-AKGailey, Morgan104 x36.14

PROVO-AK 12Briem, Lili105 x36.23

PVHS-VA FRSmith, Eliza106 36.25

SCHS-VA 09Adolpho, Mia107 36.56

CVHS-HSCallison, Emily R108 x36.65

SKY-AK 09Syphus, Alexa109 x36.71

BNTFL-AK SRPalmer, Amy S110 x37.66

CVHS-HSNorth, Brittany111 x37.73

PVHS-VA JRSullivan, Kinzie112 38.11

PROVO-AK 09Moralas, Kimberly113 x38.84

PHS-AK SRSutton, Alyssa114 39.04

DHS-VA SOGriffith, Suzette115 x39.61

TIMP-UT SOKnudson, Nichelle116 x39.78

CVHS-HSPuckett, Lillian E117 x39.80

CVHS-HSCarter, Kinley B118 x39.86

CVHS-HSOstler, Whitney M119 x40.16

WASA-AKDaley, Tyler120 x40.72

PHS-AK SOWarren, Hope121 41.47

CVHS-HSPalmer, Leah G122 x42.92

PVHS-VA FRJohnson, Misty123 43.03

HURR-VA JRWimmer, Annika124 43.41

PROVO-AK 09Sperry, Milika125 x43.76

WASA-AKVernon, Megan126 x45.05

BNTFL-AK JRBasinger, Bailey127 x46.99

CVHS-HSPedersen, Laura C128 x53.37

PVHS-VA FRScott, Gwendolyn129 x1:01.50

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT SRSkabelund, Josh1 21.78

SKY-AK 12Mosteller, Erick A2 23.02

HURR-VA SOBunn, Ryan3 23.10

PROVO-AK 11Staker, Kaden4 23.20

PROVO-AK 12Harvey, Bennett5 23.38

CCHS-VA 12Brown, Calvin6 23.39

SKY-AK 10Lavey, Matt A7 23.56

CVHS-HSArmijo, Daniel J8 23.70

SKY-AK 10Colarusso, Kade T9 23.71

DHS-VA 12Hook, Nathan10 23.73

SKY-AK 10Springmeyer, Henry L11 23.85

SKY-AK 12Trevino, Max A12 x23.86

TIMP-UT JRBonnett, Brayden13 24.07

PROVO-AK 12McGinn, Gannon14 24.15

MILL-HI 12Grose, Jayden15 24.17

WASA-AKHarris, Cody16 24.19

SKY-AK 11Lavey, Sam A17 x24.20

WASA-AKMickelson, Jaden18 24.34

CCHS-VA 10Weingartner, Leon19 24.43

SKY-AK 12Seeley, Joshua D20 x24.70

TIMP-UT SOColette, Ben21 24.78

HURR-VA FRSteele, Daken22 24.86

DELTA-HI 10Fife, Smalls23 24.87

PROVO-AK 12Harrison, Benjamin24 25.03

BNTFL-AK JRWheeler, Jake*25 25.31

DHHS-VAShakespear, Talon*25 25.31

CCHS-VA 10Twitchell, Chandler27 25.41

SKY-AK 10Rowland, Parker28 x25.45

SKY-AK 10Barker, Xave29 x25.49

WASA-AKDuncan, Ethan*30 25.58

CVHS-HSDalton, Payden D*30 25.58

SCHS-VA 12Barrington, Ike32 25.66

TIMP-UT SRZundel, Jacob33 25.87

WASA-AKMalan, Corbin34 26.01

SCHS-VA 11Wambach, Cordell35 26.03
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WASA-AKBall, Brendan36 x26.10

SKY-AK 09Bills, Brandon J37 x26.13

SKY-AK 10Van Hook, Collin J38 x26.14

SCHS-VA 12Sadler, Sterling*39 26.17

DHHS-VAKolu, Eli*39 26.17

WASA-AKVan Wagenen, Stephen41 x26.24

HURR-VA JRMiller, Kyle42 26.25

CCHS-VA 10Moses, Alan43 26.29

PVHS-VA SOGilmore, Miles44 26.42

SKY-AK 11Warton, Alex45 x26.45

BNTFL-AK SRClifford, Liam L46 26.48

SKY-AK 12Zhang, Albert47 x26.49

TIMP-UTHawkins, Micah48 x26.51

PHS-AK SOPitcher, Travis49 26.57

WASA-AKRiddle, Lander50 x26.65

SCHS-VASmith, Ethan51 26.72

BNTFL-AK SOStromsdorfer, Nathan52 26.80

PHS-AK SROyler, Hayden53 26.82

TIMP-UT JRLund, Jace54 x26.84

CCHS-VA 09Woolsey, Coby55 x26.92

TIMP-UT SRChan, Calvin56 x26.97

TIMP-UT JRCase, Mikey57 x26.99

SKY-AK 10Smith, Soren58 x27.07

TIMP-UT JRStreeter, Jacob59 x27.10

SKY-AK 12Tran, Jon60 x27.12

TIMP-UT SORobison, Reid*61 x27.13

SKY-AK 11Joyce, Chris S*61 x27.13

SKY-AK 11Tippins, Noah N63 x27.18

WASA-AKBerkley, Kael64 x27.19

SKY-AK 11Vincent, Walker M65 x27.50

DHHS-VACarroll, Kyson66 27.57

SCHS-VABarton, Josh67 x27.59

MILL-HI 09Higgs, Kaeden68 27.60

TIMP-UT FRPartridge, Nathan*69 x27.68

SKY-AK 10Rassmussen, Brian C*69 x27.68

CVHS-HSDix, Cameron71 27.70

PVHS-VA SRLorentzen, Tui72 27.74

CVHS-HSWeber, David C73 27.77

WASA-AKAtkinson, Coleman74 x27.83

CCHS-VA 12Speakman, Taggart75 x27.84

CVHS-HSChristiansen, Austin C76 x27.93

DHS-VA 10Steffan, David77 28.07

WASA-AKAndersen, Caleb78 x28.08

SKY-AK 12Tanner, Darren79 x28.09

DHS-VAGardner, Nate80 28.10

SCHS-VAGibb, Kyler81 x28.19

TIMP-UT SONorris, John82 x28.44

WASA-AKChatwin, Hunter83 x28.48

WASA-AKEveleth, Kevin84 x28.54

BNTFL-AK SOCrockett, Easton85 28.61

SCHS-VA 09Robinson, Jaden86 x28.68

SKY-AK 10Powell, Addi F87 x28.84

BNTFL-AK JRConnell, Jackson S*88 x28.87

CCHS-VA 10Smith, Kordell*88 x28.87

WASA-AKSlagowski, Duncan90 x28.89

SKY-AK 11Miner, Bryce E91 x28.93

PROVO-AK 11Clark, Tyler92 x29.09

BNTFL-AK JRTingey, Dallin C93 x29.14

SCHS-VA 09Sadler, Maxx94 x29.20

PHS-AK SRLaypath, Kaden95 29.22

SKY-AK 10Rassmussen, Clay M96 x29.24

CCHS-VA 10Quarnberg, Trejan97 x29.30

BNTFL-AK SRGordon, Jacob T98 x29.35

CVHS-HSNelson, Karsten P*99 x29.36

SKY-AK 12Dalton, Isaac M*99 x29.36

PHS-AK SOBlazzard, John101 29.40

PROVO-AK 09Mercer, Ethan102 x29.50

DHS-VA 09Wiser, Luke103 29.75

PVHS-VA SOScott, Skylar104 29.82

PROVO-AK 09Harrison, Kayden105 x29.93

WASA-AKWabel, Garrett106 x29.98

DHS-VABailey, Keegan107 x30.22

TIMP-UT FRBird, James108 x30.30

BNTFL-AK JRMahler, Gabriel109 x30.52

SCHS-VA 11Bunting, Josh110 x30.63

PHS-AK SOBennett, Logan111 x30.66

DHHS-VAPeterson, Miles112 31.30

PHS-AK SRRoundy, Brevin113 x31.39

CVHS-HSCallister, T C114 x31.43

CCHS-VA 12Loveland, Greyson115 x31.46

DHS-VAFawson, Joseph116 x31.47

SKY-AK 09Kelly, Logan117 x31.53

TIMP-UT SRWolfe, Luke118 x31.87

PHS-AK SRHanks, Jared119 x31.88

WASA-AKAtkin, Tanner120 x32.05

WASA-AKProbst, Benson121 x32.25

WASA-AKAnderson, Britain122 x32.27

CCHS-VA 09Blackburn, Grant123 x32.34

WASA-AKGrotegut, Benson124 x32.35

MILL-HI 09Atkinson, Bodee125 33.13

PROVO-AK 11Cambell, Nate126 x33.24

MILL-HI 09Gentry, Kayden127 33.78

CCHS-VA 09Stein, Nick128 x34.49

WASA-AKHansen, Ethan129 x34.96

BNTFL-AK SOOaks, Truman G130 x35.27

CCHS-VA 10Osborn, Jonathon131 x35.43

SCHS-VA 12Pagava, Anri132 x35.69

WASA-AKMayne, Ian133 x36.02

BNTFL-AK SOPederson, Nathaniel s134 x36.30

WASA-AKCoker, Karson135 x38.09

WASA-AKBlanchard, Parker R136 x38.61

WASA-AKRichins, Colin J137 x39.11

CVHS-HSHeap, Caleb G138 x39.40

CVHS-HSSorensen, Bridger R139 x39.50

PHS-AKMarvin, Kyler140 x41.76

WASA-AKWalker, Kale141 x57.28

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT FROyler, Rachel1 59.49

27.55 31.94

BNTFL-AK SOBraun, Bergen2 1:02.85

29.52 33.33

SKY-AK 10Goodson, Becca L3 1:03.92

29.87 34.05

DHHS-VAMcCoy, Abby4 1:05.88

30.51 35.37

SKY-AK 12Cocusse, Marion M5 1:07.30

31.43 35.87

WASA-AKO'Brien, Storie6 1:07.40

31.11 36.29

DHS-VA SOGreer, Hailey7 1:07.88

30.72 37.16

SKY-AK 09Slade, Liza8 1:10.31

32.31 38.00

PVHS-VA SOSwinson, Erynn9 1:10.61

33.76 36.85

DHS-VA 10Stevens, Lindsay10 1:11.25

33.07 38.18

PROVO-AK 09McGinn, Sadie11 1:11.42

33.50 37.92

BNTFL-AK JRWood, Sarah12 1:12.21

33.10 39.11

WASA-AKWhitby, Sydney13 1:12.59

31.75 40.84

PHS-AK SRArgyle, Tiana14 1:13.11

33.62 39.49

SKY-AK 11Fregoso, Maria G15 1:14.22

33.96 40.26

SCHS-VA 11White, Sydney16 1:17.91

36.08 41.83

WASA-AKNix, Madi17 1:17.94

34.05 43.89

SKY-AK 12Jones, Ashley H18 x1:18.35

35.91 42.44

PHS-AK JRMittelman, Madi19 1:19.04

34.78 44.26

WASA-AKFife, Corrine20 1:19.09

34.13 44.96

DHHS-VAPrince, Abby21 1:21.40

36.58 44.82

DHHS-VAHook, Serra22 1:21.72

38.67 43.05

CCHS-VA 09Wankier, Hannah23 1:21.78

35.31 46.47

TIMP-UT JRLarsen, Ashley24 1:22.19

36.20 45.99

CCHS-VA 12Gillespie, Becca25 1:24.16

38.10 46.06

CVHS-HSCram, Rebekah M26 1:25.01

36.37 48.64

PVHS-VA SOCabana, Sydney27 1:25.88

37.58 48.30

HURR-VA SOWixom, Lela28 1:26.58

39.05 47.53

TIMP-UT JRWindsor, Lizzie29 1:26.67

37.43 49.24

BNTFL-AK SRGriffiths, Avery L30 1:27.28

37.40 49.88

DHHS-VAPeterson, Caleigh31 1:27.48

39.89 47.59
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CVHS-HSCapps, Sarah R32 1:36.23

46.00 50.23

BNTFL-AK SOMiller, Kendall33 2:01.93

51.19 1:10.74

SKY-AK 10Kitchens, Meg A--- DQ

36.27 46.20

TIMP-UT SOJensen, Lauren--- DQ

33.31 41.38

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT JRPeek, Alex1 56.07

26.24 29.83

WASA-AKGiese, Calvin2 57.55

26.18 31.37

SKY-AK 12Zini, Alex3 58.18

26.90 31.28

SKY-AK 10Springmeyer, Henry L4 58.23

28.03 30.20

PROVO-AK 12McGinn, Gannon5 59.73

27.51 32.22

CCHS-VA 12Kjar, Jedd6 1:00.51

27.75 32.76

HURR-VA FRKochel, Ethan7 1:00.52

28.16 32.36

PHS-AK JRFlippen, Kaden8 1:00.63

27.29 33.34

TIMP-UT SOThorstenson, Thor9 1:01.75

28.11 33.64

SKY-AK 11Dunham, Zane10 1:02.88

27.43 35.45

CVHS-HSArmijo, Daniel J11 1:03.95

28.89 35.06

CCHS-VA 12Brinkerhoff, Eric12 1:04.12

30.27 33.85

PHS-AK FRKunz, Case13 1:04.23

29.83 34.40

SKY-AK 12Turchenko, Mikhail*14 1:04.50

30.30 34.20

TIMP-UT SOAdams, Peter*14 1:04.50

29.35 35.15

WASA-AKMalan, Corbin16 1:04.84

29.92 34.92

PVHS-VA SRButterfield, Caden17 1:05.18

30.18 35.00

DHHS-VAKolu, Eli18 1:05.57

30.27 35.30

CCHS-VA 10Twitchell, Chandler*19 1:05.82

30.20 35.62

DHS-VA 12Stevens, Porter*19 1:05.82

29.44 36.38

WASA-AKPaulson, Sam21 1:06.77

29.60 37.17

DHHS-VAEsplin, Hunter22 1:06.81

30.95 35.86

SKY-AK 11Tippins, Noah N23 x1:08.34

30.42 37.92

SKY-AK 10Boyack, Brigham24 x1:08.98

31.39 37.59

CVHS-HSDalton, Payden D25 1:09.23

31.81 37.42

SKY-AK 09Bills, Brandon J26 x1:09.33

32.11 37.22

WASA-AKAndersen, Caleb27 1:09.37

31.34 38.03

HURR-VA JRLemmon, Josh28 1:10.64

30.88 39.76

PVHS-VA FRChavez, Harper29 1:10.77

32.33 38.44

CVHS-HSBradshaw, Sterling R30 1:10.97

32.97 38.00

TIMP-UT FRPartridge, Nathan31 1:12.07

33.73 38.34

BNTFL-AK JRKennedy, Matthew32 1:12.14

32.12 40.02

SKY-AK 11Vincent, Walker M33 x1:12.61

31.03 41.58

DHHS-VAProthero, Brett34 1:13.40

33.74 39.66

WASA-AKEveleth, Kevin35 x1:14.15

32.20 41.95

TIMP-UT SORobison, Reid36 x1:14.65

33.67 40.98

CVHS-HSRau, Mark N37 1:17.17

33.27 43.90

BNTFL-AK JRMahler, Gabriel38 1:18.30

34.26 44.04

BNTFL-AK SOMcMillan, Carter39 1:18.61

34.03 44.58

BNTFL-AK JRWatson, Marshall40 1:18.68

32.63 46.05

BNTFL-AK SOMercer, Mike41 x1:22.77

36.56 46.21

CCHS-VA 10Gray, David42 1:23.87

37.13 46.74

TIMP-UT SOHeaton, Russell43 x1:58.01

50.70 1:07.31

DELTA-HI 09Henderson, Cale--- DQ

37.66 47.77

SCHS-VA 12Dansie, AJ--- DQ

28.98 32.31

SCHS-VA 11Bunting, Josh--- DQ

38.34 50.07

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT FROyler, Rachel1 54.47

26.37 28.10

SKY-AK 11Griffin, Aleah J2 56.32

27.34 28.98

WASA-AKKieffer, Claire3 56.42

26.80 29.62

CCHS-VA 12Gross, Kristen4 56.44

26.94 29.50

DHS-VA 11Barnes, Alina5 57.28

27.56 29.72

SKY-AK 12Gray, Cosette6 58.37

28.35 30.02

SCHS-VA 10Christensen, Nicole7 58.84

28.46 30.38

TIMP-UT FRHanson, Kate8 59.07

29.06 30.01

TIMP-UT JRJacob, Annie9 59.25

28.21 31.04

SKY-AK 12Bills, Bailey E*10 59.86

28.68 31.18

DHHS-VASchimbeck, Trinity*10 59.86

28.87 30.99

WASA-AKLay, Addison12 1:00.34

29.00 31.34

BEAV-AKMcMaster, Rachel A13 1:01.36

29.41 31.95

WASA-AKKieffer, Catherine14 1:01.91

29.30 32.61

WASA-AKRussel, Berklee15 1:02.40

30.11 32.29

SKY-AK 09Safonova, Anna16 1:02.67

30.25 32.42

DHHS-VADunlavy, Madison17 1:02.73

29.49 33.24

TIMP-UT SOCrowther, Katie18 1:02.98

30.16 32.82

SKY-AK 10Shelton, Kristie A19 x1:03.24

30.49 32.75

TIMP-UT JRDamron, Maya20 x1:03.49

30.77 32.72

WASA-AKHafen, Denali21 x1:03.76

29.77 33.99

SKY-AK 10Motro, Nastassja L22 x1:03.94

30.59 33.35

SKY-AK 10Dalton, Sarah L23 x1:04.09

30.89 33.20

WASA-AKOverton, McKay24 x1:04.12

31.12 33.00

PROVO-AK 12Johnson, Sydney25 1:04.29

29.90 34.39

BNTFL-AK SRScruggs, Jensen26 1:04.42

30.43 33.99

WASA-AKWebb, Kayla27 x1:05.75

31.28 34.47

BNTFL-AK SRRogers, Amy N28 1:06.42

31.15 35.27

SKY-AK 09Prince, Rachel29 x1:06.63

32.11 34.52

SKY-AK 11Weight, Addy A30 x1:06.87

31.64 35.23

BNTFL-AK JRFraser, Nikky L31 1:07.14

31.54 35.60

WASA-AKWorld, Alexis32 x1:07.18

32.65 34.53
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(#11  Women 100 Yard Free)

TIMP-UT JRScheiss, Ally33 x1:07.34

33.38 33.96

SKY-AK 10Dirks, Lauren C34 x1:07.40

32.08 35.32

DHS-VA 11Mayoros, Alix35 1:07.71

32.49 35.22

DHS-VA 12Holt, Sage36 1:08.26

32.01 36.25

WASA-AKStoddard, Isabelle37 x1:08.49

33.27 35.22

SKY-AK 10Hackett, Brittney A38 x1:08.54

32.99 35.55

TIMP-UT FRWidefeldt, Katherine39 x1:09.15

32.83 36.32

WASA-AKRasband, Emily40 x1:09.17

32.91 36.26

CCHS-VA 11Barnes, Thalese41 1:09.38

32.76 36.62

SKY-AK 10Young, Megan E42 x1:09.47

33.05 36.42

CVHS-HSStrand, Luckaia N43 1:09.77

34.29 35.48

SKY-AK 11Aversa, Tawana C44 x1:09.88

33.76 36.12

CCHS-VA 10Corry, Christiana45 1:09.90

32.93 36.97

CCHS-VA 10Whittaker, Camille46 1:11.01

32.92 38.09

SKY-AK 12McFadden, Clare47 x1:12.62

35.51 37.11

WASA-AKAshurst, Winter48 x1:12.85

33.42 39.43

PROVO-AK 11Salazar, Kelly49 1:12.87

34.09 38.78

TIMP-UTChristianson, Maggie50 x1:13.08

35.86 37.22

WASA-AKPrince, Jordan51 x1:13.42

34.92 38.50

HURR-VA SONeeley, Megan52 1:13.62

34.74 38.88

PHS-AK SOWaters, Elizabeth53 1:13.72

33.62 40.10

CCHS-VA 09Riesmeyer, Nicole54 x1:15.59

36.39 39.20

CCHS-VA 10Lewis, Makenna55 x1:15.64

PROVO-AK 10Mills, Emily56 1:15.70

36.46 39.24

WASA-AKDavis, Brooke57 x1:15.74

37.07 38.67

WASA-AKJarvis, Lily58 x1:15.88

34.89 40.99

SKY-AK 10McConkie, Ava S59 x1:16.07

35.83 40.24

CVHS-HSThomas, Alissa60 1:16.08

37.51 38.57

BNTFL-AK SOHatfield, Annabel R61 1:16.37

37.92 38.45

PROVO-AK 11Garcia, Melissa62 1:16.50

37.05 39.45

SKY-AK 11DeBry, Ashley L63 x1:16.57

37.62 38.95

SKY-AK 11Sorensen, Grace64 x1:17.17

36.55 40.62

DHS-VA 09Ruesch, Hanna*65 1:17.63

35.98 41.65

BNTFL-AK SOKnowlton, Sara*65 x1:17.63

37.25 40.38

BNTFL-AK FRGordon, Ainsley67 x1:18.59

37.39 41.20

PROVO-AK 10Edwards, Grace68 x1:19.60

37.54 42.06

DHHS-VAWeiland, Lindsay69 1:19.62

36.21 43.41

CCHS-VA 09Webb, Ruthie70 x1:19.88

35.69 44.19

PVHS-VA FRFisher, Hailey71 1:20.34

37.63 42.71

WASA-AKHaroldsen, Sarah72 x1:20.83

37.37 43.46

WASA-AKSorensen, Madyson73 x1:21.49

39.24 42.25

WASA-AKGailey, Morgan74 x1:21.56

37.68 43.88

PVHS-VA FRSmith, Eliza75 1:22.88

38.96 43.92

PROVO-AK 10Palmeno, Michelle76 x1:22.89

37.42 45.47

PVHS-VA FRTopham, Kaylie77 1:23.26

39.82 43.44

CVHS-HSCallison, Emily R78 1:23.47

40.19 43.28

TIMP-UT SOBird, Katherine79 x1:24.16

36.95 47.21

PROVO-AK 09Moralas, Kimberly80 x1:25.01

40.22 44.79

CVHS-HSTrujillo, Courtney A81 1:25.37

41.11 44.26

PVHS-VA JRSullivan, Kinzie82 1:26.16

40.26 45.90

BNTFL-AK SRPalmer, Amy S83 x1:26.74

41.10 45.64

SKY-AK 09Syphus, Alexa84 x1:26.78

39.68 47.10

PHS-AK SRSutton, Alyssa85 1:27.25

42.30 44.95

CVHS-HSDix, Kenady C86 x1:29.22

42.10 47.12

WASA-AKDaley, Tyler87 x1:30.63

41.76 48.87

PHS-AK SOWarren, Hope88 1:32.00

43.79 48.21

CVHS-HSOstler, Whitney M89 x1:32.06

44.52 47.54

CVHS-HSPuckett, Lillian E90 x1:32.41

43.54 48.87

DHS-VA SOGriffith, Suzette91 x1:34.27

41.98 52.29

MILL-HI 11Uffens, Brytnee92 1:34.47

42.06 52.41

WASA-AKVernon, Megan93 x1:35.85

44.32 51.53

BNTFL-AK JRBasinger, Bailey94 x1:49.56

48.18 1:01.38

PHS-AK SOEvans, Kari--- DQ

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT SRSkabelund, Josh1 48.49

22.92 25.57

TIMP-UT JRBonnett, Brayden2 50.99

25.05 25.94

SKY-AK 12Mosteller, Erick A3 51.23

24.50 26.73

CCHS-VA 12Brown, Calvin4 51.54

24.49 27.05

PROVO-AK 12Harvey, Bennett5 51.78

24.91 26.87

SKY-AK 10Colarusso, Kade T6 52.53

25.25 27.28

MILL-HI 12Grose, Jayden7 52.61

25.25 27.36

WASA-AKMickelson, Jaden8 53.39

25.35 28.04

SKY-AK 12Trevino, Max A9 53.50

25.08 28.42

DHS-VA 12Grossman, Garrett10 53.56

25.07 28.49

WASA-AKHarris, Cody11 54.06

25.69 28.37

SKY-AK 11Lavey, Sam A12 54.51

25.91 28.60

DHHS-VACrawford, Gavin13 54.59

26.46 28.13

DHS-VA 10Rettie, Christian14 54.61

25.99 28.62

HURR-VA FRSteele, Daken15 54.67

25.81 28.86

DHHS-VAShakespear, Talon16 54.78

26.04 28.74

CCHS-VA 10Weingartner, Leon17 55.20

26.12 29.08

SKY-AK 12Seeley, Joshua D18 x55.72

26.48 29.24

CVHS-HSEdwards, Johnathan L19 55.88

26.45 29.43

SKY-AK 10Rowland, Parker20 x56.30

27.35 28.95

PHS-AK JRPeterson, Seth21 56.36

27.19 29.17

DHS-VA 09Allen, Kage22 56.78

26.79 29.99
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WASA-AKBall, Brendan23 56.97

27.26 29.71

SKY-AK 10Barker, Xave24 x57.05

27.52 29.53

WASA-AKWolfert, Bridger25 58.51

28.31 30.20

WASA-AKDavis, McCall26 x58.82

29.10 29.72

CCHS-VA 09Woolsey, Coby27 59.28

27.97 31.31

SKY-AK 12Tran, Jon28 x59.41

28.70 30.71

BNTFL-AK SRClifford, Liam L29 59.82

27.87 31.95

TIMP-UTHawkins, Micah30 59.95

28.50 31.45

CCHS-VA 10Moses, Alan31 1:00.00

29.34 30.66

PHS-AK SOPitcher, Travis32 1:00.22

PROVO-AK 11Stallard, Josh33 1:00.49

28.34 32.15

PVHS-VA SOGilmore, Miles34 1:00.56

28.64 31.92

TIMP-UT JRStreeter, Jacob35 1:00.62

28.52 32.10

TIMP-UT SOParker, Tate36 x1:00.67

29.50 31.17

HURR-VA SOTaylor, Chris37 1:00.73

28.68 32.05

BNTFL-AK SOMcMillan, Carter38 1:00.81

29.45 31.36

BNTFL-AK JRFirth, Harrison39 1:00.85

29.81 31.04

BNTFL-AK JRWall, Chase40 1:00.97

28.79 32.18

TIMP-UT SRChan, Calvin41 x1:01.13

28.63 32.50

DELTA-HI 10Terry, Teagan42 1:01.16

29.39 31.77

BNTFL-AK SOStromsdorfer, Nathan43 x1:01.37

28.81 32.56

MILL-HI 09Higgs, Kaeden44 1:01.45

28.58 32.87

SCHS-VA 12Sadler, Sterling45 1:01.57

29.18 32.39

SKY-AK 10Smith, Soren46 x1:01.62

29.37 32.25

SCHS-VA 11Anderson, Vaughn47 1:01.64

29.16 32.48

TIMP-UT JRLund, Jace48 x1:01.89

30.17 31.72

SKY-AK 10Rassmussen, Clay M49 x1:02.03

30.26 31.77

SKY-AK 11Miner, Bryce E50 x1:02.15

30.18 31.97

BNTFL-AK JRTingey, Dallin C51 x1:02.22

30.04 32.18

PHS-AK SOLiechty, Brayden52 1:02.92

29.89 33.03

WASA-AKAtkinson, Coleman53 x1:03.05

30.52 32.53

WASA-AKChatwin, Hunter54 x1:03.16

30.85 32.31

SCHS-VASmith, Ethan55 1:03.30

29.73 33.57

BNTFL-AK JRKennedy, Matthew56 x1:03.46

30.37 33.09

SCHS-VA 09Robinson, Jaden57 1:03.63

30.44 33.19

TIMP-UT SONorris, John58 x1:03.88

30.75 33.13

CCHS-VA 12Speakman, Taggart59 x1:03.90

31.02 32.88

PROVO-AK 09Lee, Aaron60 1:04.10

31.00 33.10

PROVO-AK 12Rife, Tanner61 1:04.11

30.77 33.34

TIMP-UT SOArmond, Henry62 x1:04.13

31.86 32.27

DHHS-VAPickett, Bradley63 1:04.22

30.37 33.85

PHS-AK SRPresson, Tre64 1:04.43

31.53 32.90

SKY-AK 12Tanner, Darren65 x1:04.49

30.58 33.91

PHS-AK SOHunter, Cole66 x1:04.51

31.21 33.30

CCHS-VA 10Smith, Kordell67 x1:04.83

30.80 34.03

PHS-AK SRLaypath, Kaden68 x1:04.90

31.26 33.64

PROVO-AK 10White, Tyson69 x1:05.57

31.16 34.41

PROVO-AK 12Johnson, Donith70 x1:06.26

30.48 35.78

BNTFL-AK SOCrockett, Easton71 x1:06.42

30.17 36.25

SKY-AK 12Dalton, Isaac M72 x1:07.36

32.27 35.09

SCHS-VA 09Sadler, Maxx73 x1:07.42

WASA-AKWabel, Garrett74 x1:07.60

32.18 35.42

HURR-VA FRAnderson, Kai75 1:07.90

33.54 34.36

PROVO-AK 09Harrison, Kayden76 x1:08.09

32.39 35.70

BNTFL-AK JRNakaya, Graham77 x1:08.24

32.74 35.50

DHHS-VAPeterson, Miles78 1:08.54

34.02 34.52

TIMP-UT FRBird, James79 x1:11.06

33.54 37.52

PHS-AK JRBulkley, Brock M80 x1:11.09

34.10 36.99

WASA-AKMayne, Ian81 x1:11.48

34.77 36.71

BNTFL-AK JRConnell, Jackson S82 x1:12.11

33.07 39.04

MILL-HI 11Fox, Carson83 1:12.93

33.42 39.51

CCHS-VA 12Loveland, Greyson84 x1:13.11

34.46 38.65

PHS-AK SRRoundy, Brevin85 x1:13.66

35.29 38.37

HURR-VA FRHirschi, Ethan86 1:14.61

34.81 39.80

PROVO-AK 11Cambell, Nate87 x1:15.13

36.12 39.01

TIMP-UT SRWolfe, Luke88 x1:15.19

36.34 38.85

PROVO-AK 11Norman, Daniel89 x1:15.32

35.70 39.62

PHS-AK SRHanks, Jared90 x1:15.86

34.62 41.24

PROVO-AK 09Johnson, Drew91 x1:16.56

34.71 41.85

MILL-HI 09Dearden, Adam92 1:17.93

36.33 41.60

WASA-AKGrotegut, Benson93 x1:19.07

BNTFL-AK SOOaks, Truman G94 x1:19.69

38.23 41.46

CCHS-VA 10Osborn, Jonathon95 x1:19.70

37.17 42.53

WASA-AKHansen, Ethan96 x1:21.40

39.29 42.11

MILL-HI 09Gentry, Kayden97 x1:22.40

36.01 46.39

BNTFL-AK SOPederson, Nathaniel s98 x1:24.48

36.47 48.01

WASA-AKRichins, Colin J99 x1:25.25

40.40 44.85

WASA-AKBlanchard, Parker R100 x1:29.53

42.84 46.69

CVHS-HSHeap, Caleb G101 1:32.16

40.97 51.19

WASA-AKCoker, Karson102 x1:37.63

41.91 55.72

WASA-AKWalker, Kale103 x2:06.24

55.22 1:11.02

DHS-VA 09Mayoros, Lane--- DQ

30.18 33.66

 
#13  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 10Goodson, Becca L1 5:20.91

28.85 31.27 32.3231.94

32.78 33.01 32.55 33.14

32.96 32.09
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TIMP-UT FRBobstock, Akalia2 5:26.91

28.91 31.83 33.2332.43

33.12 33.38 33.59 33.89

33.85 32.68

SCHS-VA 10Dansie, Stephanie3 5:39.60

30.09 33.45 34.0333.96

34.20 34.28 34.38 34.91

35.28 35.02

DHHS-VAPorter, Taylor4 5:42.68

31.01 33.70 33.9934.07

34.02 34.64 35.01 35.65

35.76 34.83

SKY-AK 11Creveling, Suzi5 5:46.69

30.42 33.74 34.8834.87

35.27 35.23 35.53 36.19

36.26 34.30

DHS-VA 11Barnes, Alina6 5:46.80

30.24 33.94 35.3335.47

35.65 35.72 36.22 35.86

36.06 32.31

BNTFL-AK JRNydegger, Alissia7 5:51.81

32.07 34.44 35.3635.05

36.21 35.94 35.93 36.15

35.73 34.93

WASA-AKSorenson, BrookLin8 5:53.42

33.21 35.15 36.1336.31

34.93 35.28 35.81 35.91

36.45 34.24

SKY-AK 12Schmidtke, Elsa L9 5:55.12

31.02 34.75 35.9235.75

36.73 36.19 37.27 36.31

36.63 34.55

SKY-AK 12Pugsley, Meg J10 5:58.59

31.41 34.18 36.2335.59

36.43 36.65 36.77 37.36

37.46 36.51

DHHS-VAMcCoy, Molly11 5:59.32

31.32 34.93 36.9035.93

36.85 36.78 37.55 37.73

37.10 34.23

WASA-AKChristensen, Madi12 6:05.23

33.21 36.28 37.7437.79

37.47 37.76 36.84 37.11

37.35 33.68

BNTFL-AK FRStoddard, Sophia13 6:06.23

32.92 35.69 37.0736.09

37.16 37.10 37.51 38.17

38.14 36.38

PROVO-AK 09Weeks, Sierra14 6:06.37

31.61 35.58 37.1537.30

37.57 37.90 38.05 37.64

37.84 35.73

WASA-AKWeilenmann, Katelyn15 6:06.50

33.26 36.42 36.7636.82

37.44 37.01 38.23 37.66

37.48 35.42

TIMP-UT SOJensen, Lauren16 6:06.69

33.49 36.15 37.5137.12

37.27 37.32 37.50 37.52

37.85 34.96

PROVO-AK 10Harvey, Jane17 6:09.00

32.47 35.97 36.6836.45

37.66 37.45 38.25 39.25

39.04 35.78

SCHS-VA 10Burton, Noelle18 6:14.10

32.72 37.18 38.4137.27

38.18 38.22 38.52 38.45

38.30 36.85

CCHS-VA 12Hendrix, Bailey19 6:16.04

32.79 36.34 38.0137.85

39.05 38.83 39.20 39.05

38.07 36.85

CCHS-VA 11Brown, Abby20 6:20.16

34.39 37.75 38.8938.56

38.60 38.38 39.25 38.93

38.61 36.80

WASA-AKMcKee, Lacey21 6:25.04

35.47 38.80 40.1239.28

39.92 39.38 39.24 38.82

37.98 36.03

WASA-AKOakeson, Mikayla22 x6:26.82

35.18 38.87 39.8739.53

39.73 39.81 39.52 39.28

38.28 36.75

TIMP-UT SRStallard, Andrea23 6:37.87

32.22 37.13 40.6640.66

42.19 41.96 41.85 41.39

41.09 38.72

DHHS-VALarson, Isabel24 6:50.72

33.84 38.33 41.9041.06

43.07 43.46 43.57 43.57

41.92 40.00

PVHS-VA FRRammell, Anna25 7:02.28

37.02 41.43 42.8143.33

43.18 43.48 43.75 43.76

42.93 40.59

SCHS-VA 10Steel, Hallie26 7:07.88

34.41 40.26 43.4142.32

44.40 44.59 45.21 45.53

45.41 42.34

DHS-VA 12Hunt, Scotlyn27 7:10.90

37.43 40.91 42.79

44.73 45.01

42.81

DELTA-HI 12Plumb, Hanna28 7:22.88

37.06 41.28 44.2343.42

46.53 46.92 46.74 47.06

46.47 43.17

MILL-HI 09Uffens, Kylie29 7:33.10

40.78 46.64 52.4850.52

51.88 52.62 52.53 52.53

53.12

CVHS-HSFlorence, Maia30 7:39.76

36.82 43.40 47.3745.70

48.91 49.30 47.52 48.87

48.25 43.62

CVHS-HSBurton, Chelsi J31 7:48.83

38.22 45.65 49.1148.60

48.66 47.33 49.13 48.81

47.48 45.84

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP-UT SRHarrison, Brigham1 4:49.53

25.81 28.39 29.2129.24

29.19 29.78 29.48 29.52

29.81 29.10

PROVO-AK 11Staker, Kaden2 4:57.76

25.49 27.46 29.8729.34

30.35 30.35 30.62 31.16

31.49 31.63

SKY-AK 12Gardner, Parker D3 5:00.36

26.84 29.41 30.9430.45

30.87 30.54 31.05 30.64

30.61 29.01

HURR-VA SOBunn, Ryan4 5:03.93

27.53 29.94 30.8730.60

30.84 31.03 30.98 31.02

30.91 30.21

TIMP-UT JRHansen, Jackson5 5:04.06

26.47 29.37 30.9530.13

31.03 31.35 31.57 31.67

31.53 29.99

SKY-AK 11Tward, Alexander6 5:13.27

27.71 30.20 31.2531.05

31.87 32.09 32.25 32.88

32.48 31.49

WASA-AKPatterson, Braden7 5:18.72

27.84 31.50 32.2231.90

32.24 32.54 32.78 32.93

32.54 32.23

SKY-AK 11Mallender, Zach C8 5:24.41

28.72 32.56 33.4633.35

33.43 33.86 33.91 32.91

32.00 30.21

DHS-VA 12Hathaway, Tucker9 5:27.04

27.15 30.43 32.7731.76

33.30 34.12 35.19 34.27

34.96 33.09

CCHS-VA 10Kjar, Wyatt10 5:27.28

27.48 30.85 33.1031.96

33.58 34.40 34.41 34.40

34.51 32.59

DHHS-VAWawrzyniak, Keegan11 5:34.29

28.87 31.58 33.7932.79

34.43 35.09 34.94 35.31

35.34 32.15
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WASA-AKMoore, Rhys12 5:36.50

28.79 31.99 33.8333.00

34.33 34.74 34.77 35.53

35.94 33.58

HURR-VA JRGatlin, Wyatt13 5:51.52

31.08 34.20 36.1635.48

36.42 35.75 35.89 36.39

36.28 33.87

WASA-AKEdwards, Easton14 5:52.82

31.24 35.08 35.9835.45

35.59 35.93 36.77 35.93

36.00 34.85

PVHS-VA JRBeckstrand, Josh15 5:55.39

31.94 35.69 37.0036.30

36.04 35.65 36.20 36.78

35.94 33.85

SKY-AK 09Pugsley, Truman B16 5:58.57

31.69 34.72 36.5535.37

36.86 36.86 37.54 37.79

36.40 34.79

PROVO-AK 11McFarland, Will17 5:58.87

30.72 33.99 36.0035.53

36.72 38.03 37.33 36.81

38.12 35.62

WASA-AKCliften, Brigham18 6:00.22

31.21 34.07 36.7335.99

37.42 36.59 37.68 37.49

37.22 35.82

DHHS-VAWawrzyniak, Mackay19 6:04.13

32.60 35.55 36.8436.78

36.64 36.31 37.33 38.00

37.88 36.20

CCHS-VA 12Tufte, Ben20 6:05.57

30.96 36.19 38.9737.54

38.20 37.44 36.78 37.90

36.62 34.97

CVHS-HSBittmenn, Zach T21 6:21.75

33.58 37.75 39.1539.40

39.47 39.12 39.06 39.08

38.48 36.66

PHS-AK SRMarsh, Landon22 6:26.31

32.04 36.20 38.7638.19

39.62 40.08 40.93 42.03

42.46 36.00

DELTA-HI 09Garrison, Tyler23 6:26.77

31.21 36.64 39.3437.89

40.78 40.74 39.24 40.46

40.74 39.73

DHS-VA 10Mackey, Jett24 6:37.00

32.35 36.79 41.1339.61

41.20 40.71 41.76 41.49

43.19 38.77

CVHS-HSWinn, Jared C25 6:45.22

35.11 38.51 40.4940.52

41.71 41.31 42.15 42.80

42.41 40.21

WASA-AKLarson, Tyler26 x6:45.34

33.11 37.14 40.3239.35

42.56 43.45 42.77 43.34

42.19 41.11

PHS-AK SOBennett, Logan27 6:57.38

34.22 40.40 42.3042.21

42.97 44.03 43.78 43.34

42.85 41.28

PROVO-AK 09Johnson, Tayson28 6:58.42

35.48 39.97 43.3541.61

45.03 44.49 43.95 43.30

42.68 38.56

MILL-HI 09Dearden, Kaleb29 7:00.48

35.91 39.70 42.4040.98

44.62 44.39 43.42 44.87

43.40 40.79

DELTA-HI 09Sanders, Spencer30 7:26.93

36.49 40.69 46.3543.83

45.23 47.12 46.65 47.49

48.61 44.47

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 1:43.96

Bobstock, Akalia FR Hanson, Kate FR

Jacob, Annie JR Oyler, Rachel FR

26.22 26.41 24.6926.64

ASKY-AK2 1:46.86

Gray, Cosette 12 Slade, Liza 09

Bills, Bailey E 12 Griffin, Aleah J 11

26.76 27.99 25.6726.44

AWASA-AK3 1:48.99

Kieffer, Claire Kieffer, Catherine

Lay, Addison Johnson, Mia

26.04 27.99 26.7428.22

BSKY-AK4 x1:53.52

Hall, Jessica 11 Dalton, Sarah L 10

Motro, Nastassja L 10 Creveling, Suzi 11

27.49 28.70 28.6328.70

BWASA-AK5 x1:54.83

Durrans, Anna Manning, Lily

Christensen, Madi Webb, Kayla

28.67 28.83 28.1429.19

CWASA-AK6 x1:56.01

Overton, McKay Fife, Corrine

Staples, Jane Sorenson, BrookLin

28.81 29.05 28.8429.31

APROVO-AK7 1:56.43

Johnson, Sydney 12 McGinn, Sadie 09

Weeks, Sierra 09 Harvey, Jane 10

28.99 29.48 29.4428.52

ADHS-VA8 1:56.59

Barnes, Miria 10 Holt, Sage 12

Stevens, Lindsay 10 McBride, Ashlee 12

29.52 29.53 28.3829.16

DWASA-AK9 x1:56.68

Oakeson, Mikayla Nix, Madi

Englebright, Aby Hafen, Denali

29.42 29.68 28.7128.87

BTIMP-UT10 x1:57.00

Christensen, Kasandra SR Stallard, Andrea SR

Souriac, Netsai SO Coca, Christina SO

27.26 30.37 30.5828.79

ASCHS-VA11 1:57.77

Burton, Noelle 10 Steel, Hallie 10

Foggin, Ryleigh 10 White, Sydney 11

29.10 30.64 28.2929.74

CSKY-AK12 x1:58.75

Hackett, Brittney A 10 Safonova, Anna 09

Kitchens, Meg A 10 Schmidtke, Elsa L 12

29.94 29.57 29.4029.84

DSKY-AK13 x2:00.72

Jones, Ashley H 12 Prince, Rachel 09

Weight, Addy A 11 Pugsley, Meg J 12

30.14 31.20 29.6929.69

ADHHS-VA14 2:01.38

Prince, Abby Dunlavy, Madison

Larson, Isabel Hook, Serra

29.67 31.09 29.8930.73

ACVHS-HS15 2:02.24

Strand, Luckaia N Capps, Sarah R

Anderson, Jordyn L Cram, Rebekah M

28.65 33.20 31.0929.30

BDHHS-VA16 x2:02.59

Mckone, Katelyn Wall, Kamryn

Hall, Riane Powell, Anna

29.93 33.33 29.8529.48

AMILL-HI17 2:05.25

Roper, Drew 10 Grose, Emmarie 10

Despain, Sidney 12 Christensen, Kamille 12

26.94 34.10 31.1833.03

ABNTFL-AK18 2:05.62

Gee, McKinsey JR Fraser, Nikky L JR

Pederson, Caitlyn JR Howard, Emily SO

32.08 28.72 31.3933.43

APVHS-VA19 2:06.83

Cabana, Sydney SO Sullivan, Kinzie JR

Rammell, Anna FR Swinson, Erynn SO

30.70 36.19 27.8932.05

BCCHS-VA20 2:08.55

Bachman, Kara 12 Twitchell, Ashlynn 12

Barclay, Erin 11 Lewis, Makenna 10

33.02 31.25 31.5732.71

BDHS-VA21 x2:08.84

Johnson, Sierra 11 Jenkins, Emily 10

Hunt, Scotlyn 12 Mayoros, Alix 11

29.94 33.68 29.5935.63

CCCHS-VA22 x2:11.09

Riesmeyer, Nicole 09 Baker, Abbi 11

Webb, Ruthie 09 Gillespie, Becca 12

33.67 30.79 33.3033.33

BPROVO-AK23 x2:12.70

Garcia, Melissa 11 Briem, Lili 12

Mills, Emily 10 Hansen, Emma 10

32.78 35.52 22.4541.95
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AHURR-VA24 2:19.12

Wixom, Lela SO Hawkins, Pepper SO

Neeley, Megan SO Wimmer, Annika JR

31.95 33.04 42.0532.08

BBNTFL-AK25 x2:19.18

Knowlton, Sara SO Clarke, Adaline JR

Gordon, Ainsley FR Hatfield, Annabel R SO

35.16 32.45 35.3836.19

BCVHS-HS26 x2:27.25

Trujillo, Courtney A Thomas, Alissa

Burton, Chelsi J Ostler, Alora M

38.42 35.29 37.4836.06

CDHS-VA27 x2:27.87

Griffith, Suzette SO Ruesch, Hanna 09

Lea, Cassidy 10 Tobler, Kelli 09

39.28 31.84

CCVHS-HS28 x2:35.35

Dix, Kenady C Callison, Emily R

North, Brittany Puckett, Lillian E

39.83 36.82 39.1239.58

ACCHS-VA--- DQ

Barnes, Thalese 11 Osborn, Siena 10

Whittaker, Camille 10 Westwood, Felicity 09

30.9931.34

CTIMP-UT--- DQ

Larsen, Ashley JR Widefeldt, Katherine FR

Scheiss, Ally JR Rawlings, Caryn JR

29.98 31.10 29.4729.60

APHS-AK--- DQ

Mikesell, Artie SO Mittelman, Madi JR

Waters, Elizabeth SO Ford, Ciara JR

30.88 32.07 30.9831.56

DTIMP-UT--- DQ

Bird, Katherine SO Knudson, Nichelle SO

Bybee, Tana JR Adams, Cecilia SR

35.32 38.31 31.3129.67

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 1:31.65

Skabelund, Josh SR Peek, Alex JR

Bonnett, Brayden JR Harrison, Brigham SR

22.01 23.60 21.8224.22

ASKY-AK2 1:32.49

Mosteller, Erick A 12 Springmeyer, Henry L 10

Gardner, Parker D 12 Trevino, Max A 12

23.50 23.26 22.5723.16

APROVO-AK3 1:32.88

Staker, Kaden 11 Harrison, Benjamin 12

Harvey, Bennett 12 McGinn, Gannon 12

23.33 23.88 23.2622.41

ADHS-VA4 1:35.14

Hathaway, Tucker 12 Rettie, Christian 10

Hook, Nathan 12 Grossman, Garrett 12

25.03 23.43 23.4923.19

ACCHS-VA5 1:35.76

Dotson, Garrett 11 Brown, Carson 10

Brown, Calvin 12 Kjar, Wyatt 10

23.88 23.58 24.6123.69

ADHHS-VA6 1:37.06

Shakespear, Talon Plumb, Payton

Wawrzyniak, Keegan Larson, Trevor

25.21 24.20 22.9424.71

BSKY-AK7 x1:38.45

Lavey, Sam A 11 Rowland, Parker 10

Barker, Xave 10 Tward, Alexander 11

24.78 24.96 23.6825.03

ACVHS-HS8 1:38.94

Edwards, Johnathan L Armijo, Daniel J

Dalton, Payden D Eastman, Cayden P

25.28 23.86 24.1225.68

CSKY-AK9 x1:39.97

Bills, Brandon J 09 Seeley, Joshua D 12

Mallender, Zach C 11 Dunham, Zane 11

25.40 24.88 24.7024.99

AWASA-AK10 1:40.40

Harris, Cody Duncan, Ethan

Martin, Josh Patterson, Braden

24.56 25.51 24.6825.65

ASCHS-VA*11 1:43.05

Barrington, Ike 12 Anderson, Vaughn 11

Sadler, Sterling 12 Dansie, AJ 12

26.00 27.32 24.0325.70

BWASA-AK*11 x1:43.05

Ball, Brendan Riddle, Lander

Moore, Rhys Stead, Matthew

26.42 26.37 25.0825.18

BTIMP-UT13 x1:43.74

Robinson, Cameron SO Matsu, Gavin SO

Adams, Peter SO Case, Mikey JR

26.14 25.53 26.4225.65

APHS-AK14 1:43.90

Peterson, Seth JR Marsh, Landon SR

Flippen, Kaden JR Kunz, Case FR

26.18 26.43 25.5225.77

CCCHS-VA15 x1:44.41

Weingartner, Leon 10 Brinkerhoff, Eric 12

Woolsey, Coby 09 Tufte, Ben 12

24.53 26.81 26.1426.93

AMILL-HI16 1:45.72

Grose, Jayden 12 Johnson, Brayden 10

Despain, Nathan 09 Higgs, Kaeden 09

23.87 27.18 27.3627.31

DSKY-AK17 x1:46.44

Boyack, Brigham 10 Warton, Alex 11

Smith, Soren 10 Tippins, Noah N 11

26.70 26.00 26.6127.13

CWASA-AK18 x1:46.77

Wolfert, Bridger Cliften, Brigham

Berkley, Kael Paulson, Sam

27.10 27.11 25.7726.79

AHURR-VA19 1:47.27

Gatlin, Wyatt JR Lemmon, Josh JR

Taylor, Chris SO Miller, Kyle JR

27.77 27.29 25.2726.94

APVHS-VA20 1:47.53

Beckstrand, Josh JR Chavez, Harper FR

Butterfield, Caden SR Gilmore, Miles SO

26.98 27.92 26.1626.47

CTIMP-UT21 x1:49.65

Chan, Calvin SR Lund, Jace JR

Armond, Henry SO Craig, Aaron SO

26.02 26.27 29.1128.25

BDHHS-VA22 x1:49.86

Dunham, Lucas Haws, Alex

Carroll, Kyson Kolu, Eli

30.25 27.25 25.5126.85

DWASA-AK23 x1:51.83

Van Wagenen, Stephen Andersen, Caleb

Atkinson, Coleman Larson, Tyler

27.13 28.44 28.8927.37

BPROVO-AK24 x1:52.00

Clark, Tyler 11 White, Tyson 10

Stallard, Josh 11 McFarland, Will 11

28.50 30.02 26.6826.80

ABNTFL-AK25 1:52.09

Connell, Jackson S JR Crockett, Easton SO

Kennedy, Matthew JR Stromsdorfer, Nathan SO

29.06 28.29 26.5828.16

ADELTA-HI26 1:52.83

Sanford, William 09 Terry, Teagan 10

Henderson, Cale 09 Fife, Smalls 10

30.59 27.89 24.4829.87

BCVHS-HS27 x1:53.78

Christiansen, Austin C Nelson, Karsten P

Merrell, Porter G Weber, David C

27.42 30.14 27.5328.69

BPHS-AK28 x1:54.54

Hunter, Cole SO Presson, Tre SR

Liechty, Brayden SO Laypath, Kaden SR

29.21 29.09 28.0528.19

CDHHS-VA29 x1:56.25

Pickett, Bradley Peterson, Miles

Prothero, Brett Wawrzyniak, Mackay

28.12 31.68 29.2727.18

BBNTFL-AK30 x1:56.56

Lunceford, Jonas FR Mahler, Gabriel JR

McMillan, Carter SO Wojnar, David JR

30.13 29.42 30.1126.90

BCCHS-VA31 x1:57.38

Blackburn, Grant 09 Dotson, Rueben 09

Smith, Kordell 10 Speakman, Taggart 12

32.04 28.01 28.2829.05

DTIMP-UT32 x1:58.49

Stallard, Justin FR Johnson, Dane FR

Norris, John SO Parker, Tate SO

33.22 28.72 26.7329.82
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CCVHS-HS33 x2:03.81

Rau, Mark N Callister, T C

Winn, Jared C Bittmenn, Zach T

30.86 31.59 30.0231.34

CPHS-AK34 x2:06.52

Roundy, Brevin SR Bulkley, Brock M JR

Bennett, Logan SO Blazzard, John SO

33.22 32.38 29.8731.05

CBNTFL-AK35 x2:08.69

Nakaya, Graham JR Pederson, Nathaniel s SO

Mercer, Mike SO Klinger, Max FR

34.47 34.59 28.2831.35

BMILL-HI36 x2:10.82

Spendlove, Garrett 09 Atkinson, Bodee 09

Gentry, Kayden 09 Dearden, Kaleb 09

30.80 32.13 32.6035.29

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 11Fillerup, Sarah A1 1:00.66

29.44 31.22

DHHS-VAHansen, Sarah2 1:02.95

30.76 32.19

MILL-HI 10Roper, Drew3 1:05.32

31.44 33.88

DHS-VA 10Pantelakis, Keonna4 1:06.73

31.99 34.74

CCHS-VA 10Osborn, Siena5 1:07.85

33.41 34.44

WASA-AKDurrans, Anna6 1:07.86

33.15 34.71

DHS-VA 10Barnes, Miria*7 1:08.31

33.47 34.84

SKY-AK 11Hall, Jessica*7 1:08.31

33.07 35.24

WASA-AKEnglebright, Aby9 1:08.50

32.99 35.51

DHS-VA 12McBride, Ashlee10 1:09.35

34.25 35.10

SKY-AK 09Slade, Liza11 1:09.76

34.18 35.58

PROVO-AK 09Weeks, Sierra12 1:10.68

34.80 35.88

BNTFL-AK JRCanann, Abigail13 1:10.80

35.05 35.75

WASA-AKWhitby, Sydney14 1:10.83

33.57 37.26

PVHS-VA SOSwinson, Erynn15 1:11.06

33.82 37.24

WASA-AKWebb, Kayla16 1:12.22

35.25 36.97

BNTFL-AK SRScruggs, Jensen17 1:12.33

33.01 39.32

WASA-AKDavis, Anne18 x1:12.79

35.09 37.70

TIMP-UT JRLarsen, Ashley19 1:13.02

35.40 37.62

BNTFL-AK SOHoward, Emily20 1:13.52

36.12 37.40

CVHS-HSAnderson, Jordyn L21 1:13.65

36.12 37.53

PVHS-VA SOCabana, Sydney22 1:14.50

34.60 39.90

DHHS-VAMckone, Katelyn23 1:15.00

35.99 39.01

WASA-AKFife, Corrine24 x1:15.08

35.93 39.15

DHHS-VAHall, Riane25 1:15.26

36.69 38.57

SKY-AK 11Fregoso, Maria G26 1:15.73

36.49 39.24

TIMP-UT SOCoca, Christina27 1:15.96

37.13 38.83

MILL-HI 12Christensen, Kamille28 1:16.34

36.39 39.95

WASA-AKGordon, Gracie29 x1:16.35

37.55 38.80

TIMP-UT SRAdams, Cecilia30 1:16.43

37.33 39.10

PHS-AK SRArgyle, Tiana31 1:17.01

37.37 39.64

PROVO-AK 11McNamara, Alicia32 1:19.00

37.54 41.46

CCHS-VA 11Barclay, Erin33 1:19.34

HURR-VA SOHawkins, Pepper34 1:19.37

39.23 40.14

DHS-VA 11Johnson, Sierra35 1:20.31

38.37 41.94

BNTFL-AK JRPederson, Caitlyn36 1:20.82

39.07 41.75

SKY-AK 10Bowen, Blair B37 x1:22.49

39.23 43.26

TIMP-UT JRWindsor, Lizzie38 1:22.74

41.33 41.41

WASA-AKGiese, Olivia39 x1:23.98

39.19 44.79

TIMP-UT JRBybee, Tana40 x1:24.31

CCHS-VA 12Twitchell, Ashlynn41 1:24.78

41.01 43.77

MILL-HI 10Grose, Emmarie42 1:25.34

42.01 43.33

PHS-AK SOMikesell, Artie43 1:25.71

41.30 44.41

WASA-AKAilshie, Lauren44 x1:25.72

40.33 45.39

PHS-AK SOWaters, Elizabeth45 1:27.50

42.69 44.81

DHHS-VAWall, Kamryn46 1:27.68

39.89 47.79

WASA-AKRichter, Sydney47 x1:27.84

41.34 46.50

DHHS-VAHewett, Ella48 x1:28.64

CVHS-HSCram, Rebekah M49 1:30.60

43.95 46.65

SCHS-VAHatch, Taylor50 1:33.13

TIMP-UT SOFowles, Marianne51 x1:33.46

43.89 49.57

CVHS-HSThomas, Alissa52 1:33.66

CVHS-HSNorth, Brittany53 1:35.06

46.38 48.68

PROVO-AK 11Garcia, Melissa54 1:35.78

46.48 49.30

HURR-VA SONeeley, Megan55 1:36.11

45.19 50.92

PROVO-AK 12Briem, Lili56 1:37.15

DHS-VA 11Milligan, Erinn57 x1:43.88

48.95 54.93

DHS-VA 10Lea, Cassidy58 x1:44.86

48.65 56.21

PVHS-VA SOSchimbeck, Brooke59 1:52.50

HURR-VA JRWimmer, Annika60 2:08.57

59.26 1:09.31

CVHS-HSPedersen, Laura C61 x2:09.21

1:00.18 1:09.03

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 11Cook, Eli E1 56.79

27.84 28.95

SKY-AK 10Lavey, Matt A2 57.22

27.63 29.59

WASA-AKGiese, Calvin3 58.88

28.45 30.43

SKY-AK 12Zini, Alex4 59.13

28.58 30.55

DHHS-VALarson, Trevor5 59.63

28.65 30.98

CCHS-VA 10Brown, Carson6 1:00.23

29.68 30.55

DHHS-VAPlumb, Payton7 1:00.52

30.07 30.45

CVHS-HSEastman, Cayden P8 1:00.85

29.01 31.84

DHS-VA 12Hook, Nathan9 1:01.26

29.58 31.68

WASA-AKStead, Matthew10 1:02.98

31.40 31.58

WASA-AKMartin, Josh11 1:03.00

30.65 32.35

SKY-AK 12Tippetts, Chase C12 1:03.54

30.88 32.66

TIMP-UT SORobinson, Cameron13 1:03.75

30.60 33.15

TIMP-UT SRZundel, Jacob14 1:04.90

31.10 33.80

BNTFL-AK JRWheeler, Jake15 1:05.06

31.33 33.73

DHHS-VAHaws, Alex16 1:05.99

31.65 34.34
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SKY-AK 10Van Hook, Collin J17 x1:06.55

31.16 35.39

SKY-AK 11Joyce, Chris S18 x1:07.45

32.89 34.56

CVHS-HSDix, Cameron19 1:07.72

32.94 34.78

WASA-AKDavis, McCall20 1:08.03

33.48 34.55

SKY-AK 12Zhang, Albert21 x1:08.91

34.23 34.68

DELTA-HI 09Anderson, Brennan22 1:09.00

33.74 35.26

PHS-AK JRFlippen, Kaden23 1:09.91

33.26 36.65

SKY-AK 10Powell, Addi F24 x1:11.61

34.27 37.34

PROVO-AK 10Hinde, Bryton25 1:11.80

33.75 38.05

DHHS-VAEsplin, Hunter26 1:12.83

35.77 37.06

PROVO-AK 11Clark, Tyler27 1:12.84

PHS-AK SROyler, Hayden28 1:13.81

34.76 39.05

HURR-VA JRMiller, Kyle29 1:14.35

36.40 37.95

BNTFL-AK JRWatson, Marshall30 1:14.72

35.84 38.88

CVHS-HSMerrell, Porter G31 1:14.89

36.97 37.92

MILL-HI 10Johnson, Brayden32 1:15.93

35.08 40.85

BNTFL-AK FRLunceford, Jonas33 1:16.70

37.90 38.80

CCHS-VA 09Wilson, Ryan34 1:17.56

37.31 40.25

PVHS-VA SOScott, Skylar35 1:20.15

37.17 42.98

PROVO-AK 09Mercer, Ethan36 1:21.04

39.13 41.91

TIMP-UT FRStallard, Justin37 1:21.19

39.43 41.76

TIMP-UT SOCraig, Aaron38 1:21.41

39.79 41.62

DHHS-VADunham, Lucas39 x1:21.56

39.79 41.77

CVHS-HSNelson, Karsten P40 1:22.02

39.79 42.23

DELTA-HI 09Hintze, Hunter41 1:22.21

PHS-AK JRBulkley, Brock M42 1:24.44

MILL-HI 09Spendlove, Garrett43 1:24.73

40.49 44.24

BNTFL-AK JRNakaya, Graham44 1:26.33

WASA-AKWilson, Tanner45 x1:28.59

44.07 44.52

DELTA-HI 09Bliss, Joseph46 1:29.05

43.14 45.91

WASA-AKDahl, Alex47 x1:34.09

45.53 48.56

WASA-AKVan Wagenen, Stephen--- DQ

32.40 37.15

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-AKMoulton, Maddy1 1:11.01

33.55 37.46

DHHS-VAMcCoy, Abby2 1:12.83

34.55 38.28

SKY-AK 12Prince, Megan3 1:13.18

34.74 38.44

SKY-AK 12Cocusse, Marion M4 1:13.42

35.09 38.33

TIMP-UT SOCoca, Gabriela5 1:15.82

35.67 40.15

WASA-AKStaples, Jane6 1:16.16

36.34 39.82

DHS-VA 11Nelson, Samari*7 1:16.27

36.19 40.08

WASA-AKJohnson, Mia*7 1:16.27

35.85 40.42

WASA-AKManning, Lily9 1:16.35

35.71 40.64

DHHS-VAPorter, Taylor10 1:16.78

36.02 40.76

SKY-AK 11Brooks, Emma C11 1:17.01

36.46 40.55

BNTFL-AK SOForeman, Hannah L12 1:17.18

36.57 40.61

SKY-AK 11Robbins, Kylee B13 1:18.76

36.76 42.00

BNTFL-AK JRNydegger, Alissia14 1:18.86

37.63 41.23

CCHS-VA 10Newbold, Sierra15 1:19.71

38.78 40.93

WASA-AKNix, Madi16 x1:21.12

37.85 43.27

BNTFL-AK SRFossheim, Stine R17 1:21.14

37.79 43.35

WASA-AKTayler, Anna18 x1:21.51

38.69 42.82

PROVO-AK 10Hansen, Emma19 1:21.84

38.83 43.01

SKY-AK 09Tran, Julie20 x1:22.40

39.15 43.25

PHS-AK SRWaters, Emily21 1:23.50

39.26 44.24

PHS-AK JRFord, Ciara22 1:23.59

40.68 42.91

SKY-AK 09Halbersleben, Naomi23 x1:23.95

39.35 44.60

TIMP-UT SRChristensen, Kasandra24 1:24.07

38.34 45.73

PROVO-AK 09McGinn, Sadie25 1:24.45

39.80 44.65

SCHS-VA 09King, Hallie26 1:25.19

40.68 44.51

SCHS-VA 10Foggin, Ryleigh27 1:25.41

40.91 44.50

SKY-AK 09Harding, Eve28 x1:25.43

40.42 45.01

WASA-AKBerkley, Kenna29 x1:25.80

40.29 45.51

WASA-AKStoddard, Isabelle30 x1:26.05

40.73 45.32

BNTFL-AK SRGriffiths, Avery L31 1:26.35

40.47 45.88

TIMP-UT JRRawlings, Caryn32 1:26.90

40.83 46.07

DHHS-VAPrince, Abby33 1:28.15

42.32 45.83

SKY-AK 12Siu, Gabi34 x1:28.55

41.46 47.09

SKY-AK 10Zinger, Nicole35 x1:29.57

41.50 48.07

CCHS-VA 09Strasmann, Abigail36 1:29.96

42.14 47.82

PROVO-AK 11Francis, Alyssa37 1:30.03

41.93 48.10

DHS-VA 09Tobler, Kelli38 1:30.04

42.54 47.50

CCHS-VA 09Westwood, Felicity39 1:30.73

42.65 48.08

CCHS-VA 11Baker, Abbi40 1:31.97

41.41 50.56

TIMP-UT FRChristensen, Kerri41 1:32.04

43.78 48.26

WASA-AKHenderson, Cassie42 x1:32.78

42.62 50.16

TIMP-UT SOSouriac, Netsai43 x1:33.28

43.51 49.77

BNTFL-AK JRGee, McKinsey44 x1:34.13

43.60 50.53

MILL-HI 12Despain, Sidney45 1:34.52

44.65 49.87

CCHS-VA 12Bachman, Kara46 x1:35.57

45.77 49.80

BNTFL-AK SOHatfield, Annabel R47 x1:35.90

47.30 48.60

TIMP-UT SOBear, Madison48 x1:36.54

44.74 51.80

DHS-VAHarris, Brynn49 1:38.97

HURR-VA SOBohne, Aubri*50 1:40.12

46.50 53.62

BNTFL-AK SOHoward, Emily*50 x1:40.12

47.18 52.94

TIMP-UT SOBird, Katherine52 x1:40.98

47.08 53.90

DELTA-HI 09Mitchell, Jamie53 1:42.46

47.79 54.67

PVHS-VA FRTopham, Kaylie54 1:43.31

49.48 53.83
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DHHS-VAMaag, Makenna55 1:44.47

46.42 58.05

WASA-AKRichter, Madi56 x1:44.73

46.11 58.62

TIMP-UT SOKnudson, Nichelle57 x1:45.60

46.90 58.70

BNTFL-AK FRGordon, Ainsley58 x1:46.91

51.09 55.82

CVHS-HSTrujillo, Courtney A59 1:49.42

51.77 57.65

PVHS-VA SRRiley, Darby60 1:55.25

54.62 1:00.63

DHS-VA 10Jenkins, Emily--- DQ

45.58 49.03

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY-AK 11Miller, Isaac A1 1:03.34

29.86 33.48

CCHS-VA 11Dotson, Garrett2 1:04.49

30.01 34.48

SKY-AK 10Gardner, Tyler J3 1:04.86

30.53 34.33

WASA-AKSchultz, Gabe4 1:08.00

32.05 35.95

TIMP-UT SORobinson, Cameron5 1:09.30

32.56 36.74

PHS-AK JRPeterson, Seth6 1:09.37

32.42 36.95

SKY-AK 12Volker, Adam7 1:09.53

32.93 36.60

WASA-AKRigby, Grant8 1:09.62

32.67 36.95

SKY-AK 10Burk, Danyon T9 1:10.43

33.78 36.65

DHHS-VAWawrzyniak, Keegan10 1:10.71

33.13 37.58

HURR-VA FRKochel, Ethan11 1:11.86

34.29 37.57

WASA-AKRiddle, Lander12 1:12.39

33.74 38.65

CVHS-HSHansen, Drew S13 1:12.43

33.52 38.91

PVHS-VA SRButterfield, Caden14 1:12.78

34.22 38.56

CVHS-HSChristiansen, Austin C15 1:12.87

34.37 38.50

MILL-HI 09Despain, Nathan16 1:13.03

34.00 39.03

TIMP-UT SOMatsu, Gavin17 1:14.49

35.14 39.35

WASA-AKBerkley, Kael18 1:14.92

35.05 39.87

BNTFL-AK JRWall, Chase19 1:15.51

34.66 40.85

HURR-VA JRLemmon, Josh20 1:15.64

35.93 39.71

CCHS-VA 09Dotson, Rueben21 1:15.71

34.64 41.07

CVHS-HSRau, Mark N22 1:15.75

34.45 41.30

WASA-AKDuncan, Ethan23 x1:15.96

35.49 40.47

DHS-VA 10Steffan, David24 1:16.07

35.16 40.91

SCHS-VA 12Barrington, Ike25 1:16.10

34.17 41.93

SKY-AK 11Warton, Alex26 x1:16.60

36.97 39.63

SKY-AK 10Rassmussen, Brian C27 x1:17.49

35.12 42.37

PVHS-VA SRLorentzen, Tui28 1:17.80

36.05 41.75

TIMP-UT SOColette, Ben29 1:18.82

37.16 41.66

WASA-AKSlagowski, Duncan30 x1:19.46

36.32 43.14

DHS-VA 09Allen, Kage31 1:19.71

37.64 42.07

TIMP-UT FRJohnson, Dane32 1:19.86

37.27 42.59

BNTFL-AK JRFirth, Harrison33 1:20.29

38.49 41.80

BNTFL-AK SRGordon, Jacob T34 1:22.32

37.81 44.51

WASA-AKAtkin, Tanner35 x1:22.41

38.72 43.69

PROVO-AK 10White, Tyson36 1:22.56

37.99 44.57

CCHS-VA 09Blackburn, Grant37 1:22.81

38.99 43.82

DHHS-VACarroll, Kyson38 1:24.07

39.06 45.01

CCHS-VA 10Quarnberg, Trejan39 1:24.85

39.04 45.81

CCHS-VA 10Hyde, David40 x1:25.72

40.02 45.70

PHS-AK SOHunter, Cole41 1:25.75

39.82 45.93

DHS-VABailey, Keegan42 1:25.79

39.55 46.24

WASA-AKAnderson, Britain43 x1:25.89

40.65 45.24

PROVO-AK 10Rash, Adam44 1:26.81

38.25 48.56

PROVO-AK 12Johnson, Donith45 1:27.41

38.49 48.92

BNTFL-AK SOMercer, Mike46 1:27.47

41.10 46.37

SCHS-VAGibb, Kyler47 1:27.79

41.54 46.25

PHS-AK SOBlazzard, John48 1:28.59

41.10 47.49

BNTFL-AK JRWojnar, David49 x1:28.67

42.84 45.83

BNTFL-AK FRLunceford, Jonas50 x1:28.86

41.58 47.28

DHS-VA 09Mayoros, Lane51 1:29.19

41.83 47.36

CVHS-HSHunt, Jared W52 1:30.11

42.27 47.84

SCHS-VA 12Pagava, Anri53 1:30.15

41.96 48.19

CVHS-HSWeber, David C54 x1:30.75

41.79 48.96

SKY-AK 09Kelly, Logan55 x1:31.05

42.50 48.55

DELTA-HI 09Sanford, William56 1:31.27

43.67 47.60

MILL-HI 09Atkinson, Bodee57 1:31.86

42.91 48.95

DHS-VA 09Wiser, Luke58 x1:32.49

42.16 50.33

WASA-AKProbst, Benson59 x1:32.89

42.26 50.63

PHS-AKMarvin, Kyler60 1:33.10

42.73 50.37

CCHS-VA 09Stein, Nick61 x1:33.23

44.00 49.23

TIMP-UT FRTanner, Simon62 x1:33.50

44.33 49.17

TIMP-UT JRCase, Mikey63 x1:34.50

43.86 50.64

DHS-VAFawson, Joseph64 x1:39.75

46.46 53.29

 
#21  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASKY-AK1 3:49.15

Gray, Cosette 12 Fillerup, Sarah A 11

Goodson, Becca L 10 Griffin, Aleah J 11

28.27 58.10 58.0627.70

26.54 55.88 27.15 57.11

AWASA-AK2 3:53.97

Kieffer, Claire Whitby, Sydney

O'Brien, Storie Moulton, Maddy

26.93 56.44 59.6028.02

28.82 1:17.00 40.96 40.93

ADHHS-VA3 3:54.44

McCoy, Molly Hansen, Sarah

McCoy, Abby Schimbeck, Trinity

28.65 58.73 58.3627.50

27.25 57.92 28.49 59.43

ADHS-VA4 3:55.74

Pantelakis, Keonna 10 Nelson, Samari 11

Greer, Hailey SO Barnes, Alina 11

28.82 1:00.88 59.0928.43

27.97 58.86 27.27 56.91
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ABNTFL-AK5 4:02.82

Braun, Bergen SO Wood, Sarah JR

Nydegger, Alissia JR Foreman, Hannah L SO

28.44 58.83 1:03.2729.57

29.86 1:01.98 28.17 58.74

BWASA-AK6 x4:04.52

Lay, Addison Kieffer, Catherine

Sorenson, BrookLin Russel, Berklee

29.23 1:00.79 1:01.2728.32

29.47 1:01.53 28.61 1:00.93

ATIMP-UT7 4:12.59

Coca, Gabriela SO Damron, Maya JR

Windsor, Lizzie JR Crowther, Katie SO

30.13 1:02.94 1:03.8530.83

30.93 1:04.74 28.75 1:01.06

BBNTFL-AK8 x4:16.90

Canann, Abigail JR Fossheim, Stine R SR

Scruggs, Jensen SR Stoddard, Sophia FR

32.20 1:05.41 1:02.8429.43

31.21 1:05.68 29.66 1:02.97

BSKY-AK9 x4:19.06

Creveling, Suzi 11 Schmidtke, Elsa L 12

Halbersleben, Naomi 09 Brooks, Emma C 11

29.92 1:02.63 1:05.3530.98

29.92 1:05.70 31.08 1:05.38

ACCHS-VA10 4:25.35

Hendrix, Bailey 12 Wankier, Hannah 09

Brown, Abby 11 Corry, Christiana 10

29.83 1:03.01 1:10.6731.13

26.44 1:01.18 32.45 1:10.49

BDHHS-VA11 x4:32.20

Hook, Serra Wall, Kamryn

Hewett, Ella Porter, Taylor

31.40 1:04.87 1:09.5332.90

35.06 1:18.02 28.30 59.78

APHS-AK12 4:32.40

Evans, Kari SO Mikesell, Artie SO

Waters, Emily SR Argyle, Tiana SR

30.82 1:03.87 1:11.8834.17

31.89 1:08.19 33.69 1:08.46

APROVO-AK13 4:35.41

Salazar, Kelly 11 McNamara, Alicia 11

Francis, Alyssa 11 Johnson, Sydney 12

32.89 1:10.47 1:10.6033.31

34.46 1:11.35 30.13 1:02.99

BTIMP-UT14 x4:38.30

Jensen, Lauren SO Widefeldt, Katherine FR

Fowles, Marianne SO Scheiss, Ally JR

31.92 1:05.26 1:08.6932.77

35.04 1:15.05 33.49 1:09.30

CBNTFL-AK15 x4:48.41

Rogers, Amy N SR Griffiths, Avery L SR

Pederson, Caitlyn JR Howard, Emily SO

31.25 1:06.01 1:10.7133.07

35.37 1:15.76 35.73 1:15.93

BCCHS-VA16 x4:54.00

Barnes, Thalese 11 Whittaker, Camille 10

Riesmeyer, Nicole 09 Newbold, Sierra 10

33.08 1:12.87 1:10.6031.06

36.42 1:16.00 35.42 1:14.53

ACVHS-HS17 5:07.80

Florence, Maia Thomas, Alissa

Capps, Sarah R Burton, Chelsi J

34.54 1:14.39 1:18.1137.80

35.97 1:15.61 36.69 1:19.69

BPROVO-AK18 x5:13.16

Edwards, Grace 10 Palmeno, Michelle 10

Mills, Emily 10 Briem, Lili 12

37.52 1:25.70 1:16.0129.96

33.37 1:11.23 38.80 1:20.22

APVHS-VA19 5:35.03

Riley, Darby SR Schimbeck, Brooke SO

Sullivan, Kinzie JR Rammell, Anna FR

40.72 1:23.81 1:36.6644.73

40.39 1:25.59 32.84 1:08.97

BCVHS-HS20 x5:48.50

Trujillo, Courtney A Callison, Emily R

Ostler, Alora M Dix, Kenady C

43.23 1:30.21 1:24.7040.73

39.56 1:24.25 42.56 1:29.34

 
#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATIMP-UT1 3:17.12

Harrison, Brigham SR Hansen, Jackson JR

Bonnett, Brayden JR Skabelund, Josh SR

22.91 47.55 51.6224.40

24.04 50.40 22.29 47.55

APROVO-AK2 3:24.65

McGinn, Gannon 12 Harrison, Benjamin 12

Harvey, Bennett 12 Staker, Kaden 11

24.97 52.50 52.5025.18

23.87 50.02 23.62 49.63

ASKY-AK3 3:25.07

Trevino, Max A 12 Gardner, Parker D 12

Zini, Alex 12 Mosteller, Erick A 12

24.64 51.85 50.2724.22

24.78 52.38 23.96 50.57

ADHS-VA4 3:29.67

Hook, Nathan 12 Rettie, Christian 10

Grossman, Garrett 12 Hathaway, Tucker 12

25.70 52.40 54.3025.97

24.65 51.94 24.87 51.03

AWASA-AK5 3:35.37

Mickelson, Jaden Giese, Calvin

Harris, Cody Patterson, Braden

25.68 54.36 52.9425.25

25.85 54.21 25.35 53.86

AHURR-VA6 3:38.30

Gatlin, Wyatt JR Kochel, Ethan FR

Steele, Daken FR Bunn, Ryan SO

27.86 58.56 56.0826.30

25.35 54.21 23.53 49.45

ACCHS-VA7 3:40.94

Weingartner, Leon 10 Twitchell, Chandler 10

Kjar, Jedd 12 Kjar, Wyatt 10

26.19 55.25 56.8426.56

25.24 54.12 25.75 54.73

BWASA-AK8 x3:44.88

Rigby, Grant Malan, Corbin

Moore, Rhys Schultz, Gabe

27.00 56.46 56.7927.23

26.47 56.24 26.12 55.39

ADHHS-VA9 3:48.48

Wawrzyniak, Mackay Esplin, Hunter

Shakespear, Talon Crawford, Gavin

28.64 1:00.55 58.0727.87

26.26 56.19 25.60 53.67

APHS-AK10 3:50.79

Flippen, Kaden JR Pitcher, Travis SO

Kunz, Case FR Peterson, Seth JR

27.36 57.94 58.6327.37

27.55 57.23 27.70 56.99

BTIMP-UT11 x3:57.60

Thorstenson, Thor SO Robison, Reid SO

Zundel, Jacob SR Colette, Ben SO

27.88 57.27 1:01.3329.31

30.06 1:04.17 25.15 54.83

ACVHS-HS12 3:58.62

Bradshaw, Sterling R Dix, Cameron

Dalton, Payden D Hansen, Drew S

30.30 1:02.20 1:03.9230.36

27.41 56.96 26.55 55.54

ABNTFL-AK13 4:01.33

Watson, Marshall JR Wall, Chase JR

Wheeler, Jake JR Clifford, Liam L SR

29.39 1:02.83 1:03.7930.17

26.37 56.40 27.20 58.31

BCCHS-VA14 x4:05.20

Wilson, Ryan 09 Moses, Alan 10

Gray, David 10 Woolsey, Coby 09

29.15 1:02.78 59.4428.51

30.71 1:04.18 28.09 58.80

APVHS-VA15 4:12.20

Chavez, Harper FR Scott, Skylar SO

Lorentzen, Tui SR Gilmore, Miles SO

30.56 1:02.95 1:07.6832.02

29.56 1:01.44 28.15 1:00.13

CBNTFL-AK16 x4:17.40

Lunceford, Jonas FR Gordon, Jacob T SR

Kennedy, Matthew JR Tingey, Dallin C JR

32.15 1:07.69 1:07.4731.51

29.08 1:01.34 29.02 1:00.90

BPHS-AK17 x4:18.27

Liechty, Brayden SO Hunter, Cole SO

Laypath, Kaden SR Oyler, Hayden SR

29.67 1:03.33 1:09.3132.76

30.48 1:04.99 28.36 1:00.64
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BPROVO-AK18 x4:19.11

Lee, Aaron 09 Rash, Adam 10

Johnson, Donith 12 Rife, Tanner 12

30.50 1:04.48 1:07.00

30.89 1:05.21 29.16 1:02.42

BBNTFL-AK19 x4:19.61

Firth, Harrison JR Crockett, Easton SO

Connell, Jackson S JR Stromsdorfer, Nathan SO

31.38 1:02.63 1:05.4330.38

32.53 1:10.08 28.92 1:01.47

BDHHS-VA20 x4:23.99

Peterson, Miles Dunham, Lucas

Pickett, Bradley Haws, Alex

33.17 1:09.16 1:09.7132.48

30.50 1:05.34 28.27 59.78

BCVHS-HS21 x4:24.79

Merrell, Porter G Bittmenn, Zach T

Weber, David C Nelson, Karsten P

31.30 1:05.26 1:07.2631.75

29.68 1:03.08 32.98 1:09.19

AMILL-HI--- DQ

Fox, Carson 11 Dearden, Adam 09

Gentry, Kayden 09 Dearden, Kaleb 09

32.63 1:12.04 1:19.9337.32

35.25 1:19.38 33.25 1:11.37

ADELTA-HI--- DQ

Fife, Smalls 10 Garrison, Tyler 09

Terry, Teagan 10 Anderson, Brennan 09

26.45 56.11 1:01.7228.69

28.49 1:01.44 27.98 58.84

BSKY-AK--- DQ

Colarusso, Kade T 10 Mallender, Zach C 11

Tward, Alexander 11 Lavey, Matt A 10

25.10 52.37 54.0426.04

24.63 52.86 23.63 50.09

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Skyline Swim Team 907

2. Timpview High School 587.5

3. Wasatch High School 575

4. Desert Hills High School 363.5

5. Dixie High School 344

6. Cedar City High School 297

7. Provo High School 249

8. Bountiful High School 183

9. Snow Canyon High School 172

10. Canyon View High School Swim T 146

11. Hurricane High School 131

12. Payson High School 116

13. Millard High School 104

14. Pine View High Schoool 70

15. Beaver High School 15

16. Delta High School 8

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Skyline Swim Team 419.5

2. Wasatch High School 328

3. Timpview High School 267

4. Dixie High School 211

5. Desert Hills High School 204.5

6. Bountiful High School 151

7. Snow Canyon High School 127

8. Cedar City High School 107

9. Provo High School 87

10. Millard High School 62

11. Canyon View High School Swim T 46

12. Pine View High Schoool 41

13. Payson High School 40

14. Hurricane High School 16

15. Beaver High School 15

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Skyline Swim Team 487.5

2. Timpview High School 320.5

3. Wasatch High School 247

4. Cedar City High School 190

5. Provo High School 162

6. Desert Hills High School 159

7. Dixie High School 133

8. Hurricane High School 115

9. Canyon View High School Swim T 100

10. Payson High School 76

11. Snow Canyon High School 45

12. Millard High School 42

13. Bountiful High School 32

14. Pine View High Schoool 29

15. Delta High School 8


